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MEDAL STANDINGS As of 28 JUN 2008
AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS
rank | NOG Men Women Total Rg;k
G s B | Tot | G s B | Tot | G s B | Tot | Total
1| KOR - Korea 1 1 2 3 3 1 1 5 1
2| FRA- France 1 1 1 1 2 2 =2
3| AUS- Australia 1 1 2 1 1 2 =2
4| UKR - Ukraine 1 1 1 1 =8
4| VEN - Venezuela 1 1 1 1 =8
6| CAN- Canada 1 1 2 1 1 2 =2
6| CHN- P.R.China 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =2
6| GBR - Great Britain 1 2 1 1 2 =2
9| GRE- Greece 1 1 1 =8
9| ITA- Italy 1 1 1 =8
9| MAS - Malaysia 1 1 1 1 =8
12| RUS- Russian Fed. 1 1 1 1 2 2 =2
13| DEN - Denmark 1 1 1 1 =8
13| USA- USA 1 1 1 1 =8
Total: 4 4 4 12 4 4 12 8 8 8 24
Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G  Gold S Silver
Tot  Total
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MEDALS BY EVENT as of 28 JuN 2008

AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC Code

Compound Women's Team

SAT 28 JUN

GOLD

BOUILLOT Amandine
FABRE Valerie
TRAYAN Aurore

FRA

SILVER

IOANNOU Eleni
TZANOGLOU Polymnia
ZEMPOU Maria

GRE

BRONZE

GONCHAROVA Sofia
KAZANTSEVA Anna
LOGINOVA Albina

RUS

Compound Men's Team

SAT 28 JUN

GOLD

BRASSEUR Sebastien
DELOCHE Pierre Julien
GENET Dominique

FRA

SILVER

COGHLAN Patrick
SINGEROV Zoran
TIMMS Robert

AUS

BRONZE

EVANS Kevin
TATARYN Kevin
TRILLUS Dietmar

CAN

Recurve Women's Team

SAT 28 JUN

GOLD

JOO Hyun Jung
PARK Sung-Hyun
YUN Ok Hee

KOR

SILVER

LIONETTI Pia Carmen
TONETTA Elena
VALEEVA Natalia

ITA

BRONZE

BURGESS Charlotte
FOLKARD Naomi
WILLIAMSON Alison

GBR

Recurve Men's Team

SAT 28 JUN

GOLD

IM Dong Hyun
LEE Chang Hwan
PARK Kyung-Mo

KOR

SILVER

CHENG Chu Sian

SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi

MAS

WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam

BRONZE

ABRAMOV Andrey
BADENOV Bair

TSYREMPILOV Baljinima

RUS
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MEDALS BY EVENT As of 28 JUN 2008
AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS
Event Name Date |Medal Name NOC Code
Compound Women's Individual SAT 28 JUN |GOLD GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN
SILVER SIMPSON Nichola GBR
BRONZE |VAN NATTA Jamie USA
Compound Men's Individual SAT 28 JUN |GOLD COGHLAN Patrick AUS
SILVER TATARYN Kevin CAN
BRONZE |DAMSBO Martin DEN
Recurve Women's Individual SAT 28 JUN |GOLD PARK Sung-Hyun KOR
SILVER YUN Ok Hee KOR
BRONZE |ZHANG Juan Juan CHN
Recurve Men's Individual SAT 28 JUN |GOLD RUBAN Viktor UKR
SILVER LI Wenquan CHN
BRONZE |PARK Kyung-Mo KOR
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT As of 24 JUN 2008
Event No. Archers | No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men's Individual 155 64 32
Compound Men's Individual 50 25 10
Recurve Women's Individual 122 47 27
Compound Women's Individual 34 18 5
Legend:
No Number
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 24 JUN 2008

Country Back L

Code Country Name No. Discipline

ALG Algeria MOUNDHIR Bouslah 36D Recurve Men's Individual

ARM Armenia PETROSYAN Hovanes 13D Recurve Men's Individual
SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik 14D Recurve Men's Individual

AUS Australia GRAY Matthew 28C Recurve Men's Individual
KIM Ha-Neul 26C Recurve Men's Individual
NARAY Michael 27C Recurve Men's Individual
COGHLAN Patrick 41B Compound Men's Individual
SINGEROV Zoran 42B Compound Men's Individual
TIMMS Robert 40B Compound Men's Individual
FEENEY Alexandra 13D Recurve Women's Individual
WALLER Jane 12D Recurve Women's Individual

AZE Azerbaijan AKCHURIN Emil 42D Recurve Men's Individual

BAR Barbados JONES Angela 24D Recurve Women's Individual

BEL Belgium THIRY Nico 35D Recurve Men's Individual
AERTS Gregory 37B Compound Men's Individual
KYRITSOGLOU Sam 39B Compound Men's Individual
van denBORNE Wim 38B Compound Men's Individual
HARVENGT Anne-Cécile 9D Recurve Women's Individual
STRUYF Sabrina 8D Recurve Women's Individual
WOLLES Freya 7D Recurve Women's Individual
DESSOQY Catheline 6C Compound Women's Individual
MASURE Jessica 5C Compound Women's Individual

BLR Belarus KUNDA Maxim 18B Recurve Men's Individual
LIAHUSHEV Alexander 16B Recurve Men's Individual
MARUSAU Mikalai 17B Recurve Men's Individual
PRILEPAU Anton 15B Recurve Men's Individual
MARUSAVA Hanna 29A Recurve Women's Individual
MILANOVICH Katsiarina 27A Recurve Women's Individual
MULIUK Katsiarina 28A Recurve Women's Individual
SVISTUN Janna 30A Recurve Women's Individual

BRA Brazil BORTOLOTO Marcos A. 18C Recurve Men's Individual
EMILIO Fabio C. 19C Recurve Men's Individual
TRAININI Luiz Gustavo 17C Recurve Men's Individual
DOS SANTOS Roberval 35D Compound Men's Individual
NIKITIN Sarah 17D Recurve Women's Individual
SANCHEZ RUOCCO Petra 16D Recurve Women's Individual
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Code Country Name No. Discipline

BUL Bulgaria PAVLOV Daniel 34D Recurve Men's Individual
DIMITROVA Stefka 26C Recurve Women's Individual
HASAN Belmin 27C Recurve Women's Individual
MITKINA Plamena 25C Recurve Women's Individual

CAN Canada BURNES John David 43A Recurve Men's Individual
DUENAS Crispin 46A Recurve Men's Individual
LYON Jay 45A Recurve Men's Individual
MAC DONALD Hugh 44A Recurve Men's Individual
BRAYFORD Kevin 33B Compound Men's Individual
EVANS Kevin 36B Compound Men's Individual
TATARYN Kevin 34B Compound Men's Individual
TRILLUS Dietmar 35B Compound Men's Individual
BEAUDET Marie-Pier 25A Recurve Women's Individual
MACDOUGALL Alana 23A Recurve Women's Individual
SAVAGE Rachel 24A Recurve Women's Individual
VRAKKING Kateri 26A Recurve Women's Individual
GROSZKO Dawn 5D Compound Women's Individual

CHN P.R. China CHEN Yangfu 11A Recurve Men's Individual
JIANG Lin 13A Recurve Men's Individual
LI Wenguan 12A Recurve Men's Individual
XUE Hai Feng 14A Recurve Men's Individual
CHEN Ling 22A Recurve Women's Individual
GUO Dan 21A Recurve Women's Individual
ZHANG Juan Juan 19A Recurve Women's Individual
ZHAO Ling 20A Recurve Women's Individual

COoL Colombia ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria 24B Recurve Women's Individual
RENDON Ana Maria 21B Recurve Women's Individual
ROMERO Sigrid 23B Recurve Women's Individual
SANCHEZ Natalia 22B Recurve Women's Individual

CRO Croatia KOVAC Nikola 17D Recurve Men's Individual
STRUKELJ Kresimir 18D Recurve Men's Individual
BUDEN Ivana 8C Compound Women's Individual
ZORMAN Tanja 7C Compound Women's Individual

CuB Cuba SARDUY Maidenia 26D Recurve Women's Individual

CYP Cyprus MOUSIKOU Elena 21D Recurve Women's Individual
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ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline

CZE Czech Republic ANDREAS Milan 44C Recurve Men's Individual
MIKESKA Jakub 45C Recurve Men's Individual
HORACKOVA Barbora 19C Recurve Women's Individual
SPALENKOVA Eva 21C Recurve Women's Individual
SUDRICHOVA Gabriela 20C Recurve Women's Individual

DEN Denmark DALL Niels 30D Recurve Men's Individual
STEFFEN Thorkildsen 29D Recurve Men's Individual
DAMSBO Martin 37D Compound Men's Individual
DEGN Randi 15D Recurve Women's Individual
LAURSEN Louise 14D Recurve Women's Individual
SOEMOD Camilla 9A Compound Women's Individual

ECU Ecuador BALAREZO Luis 40B Recurve Men's Individual
DUENAS Oscar 41B Recurve Men's Individual
VILLACRECES Nino 39B Recurve Men's Individual
MALDONADO Gabriela 25D Recurve Women's Individual

ESA El Salvador TICAS Oscar Guillen 41D Recurve Men's Individual

ESP Spain CUESTA Elias 20A Recurve Men's Individual
GOMEZ Andres 19A Recurve Men's Individual
MORILLO Daniel 21A Recurve Men's Individual
RIERA Raul 22A Recurve Men's Individual
CANALEJAS Victor 39C Compound Men's Individual
DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel 41C Compound Men's Individual
RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro 40C Compound Men's Individual
BUITRON Gema 16A Recurve Women's Individual
CABRERO Beatriz 15A Recurve Women's Individual
DE LA OSA Marian 17A Recurve Women's Individual
FOULON Magali 18A Recurve Women's Individual

EST Estonia ENNEMUIST Taavi 24D Recurve Men's Individual
JARVSOO Paul 23D Recurve Men's Individual
KASAK Bessi 5C Recurve Women's Individual
LUIK Siret 4C Recurve Women's Individual
PREIMANN Anneli 6C Recurve Women's Individual

FIN Finland HATAVA Matti 15C Recurve Men's Individual
HUHTALA Juuso 16C Recurve Men's Individual
MANSUKOSKI Antti 14C Recurve Men's Individual
JARVENPAA Marko 45D Compound Men's Individual
KOURULA Laura 27D Recurve Women's Individual
JARVENPAA Erja 2C Compound Women's Individual
LAURILA Anne 1C Compound Women's Individual
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FRA France AUBERT Thomas 31A Recurve Men's Individual
GIROUILLE Romain 33A Recurve Men's Individual
ROUSSELOT* Sylvain 34A Recurve Men's Individual
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 32A Recurve Men's Individual
BRASSEUR Sebastien 42A Compound Men's Individual
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 44A Compound Men's Individual
GENET Dominique 41A Compound Men's Individual
PEYRONDET* Francois 43A Compound Men's Individual
ARNOLD Virginie 2A Recurve Women's Individual
BARDARY* Marian 4A Recurve Women's Individual
BERNARD* Jackie 5A Recurve Women's Individual
DODEMONT Sophie 1A Recurve Women's Individual
FERRIOU* Carole 3A Recurve Women's Individual
SCHUH Berengere 6A Recurve Women's Individual
BOUILLOT Amandine 4B Compound Women's Individual
FABRE Valerie 6B Compound Women's Individual
TRAYAN Aurore 5B Compound Women's Individual

GBR Great Britain BARBER Thomas 18A Recurve Men's Individual
GODFREY Laurence 15A Recurve Men's Individual
TERRY Simon 17A Recurve Men's Individual
WILLS Alan 16A Recurve Men's Individual
GRIMWOOD Liam 45A Compound Men's Individual
BURGESS Charlotte 8A Recurve Women's Individual
DOWNIE Emma 7A Recurve Women's Individual
FOLKARD Naomi 9A Recurve Women's Individual
WILLIAMSON Alison 10A Recurve Women's Individual
HUNT Nicky 1D Compound Women's Individual
SIMPSON Nichola 2D Compound Women's Individual

GEO Georgia KADIDZE Tariel 41C Recurve Men's Individual
TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva 43C Recurve Men's Individual
ESEBUA Kristina 3C Recurve Women's Individual
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 1C Recurve Women's Individual

GER Germany GINZEL Jan Christopher 49C Recurve Men's Individual
PIEPER Jens 48C Recurve Men's Individual
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 16C Recurve Women's Individual
HITZLER Anja 18C Recurve Women's Individual
UNRUH Lisa 17C Recurve Women's Individual
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GRE Greece KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 34C Recurve Men's Individual
STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos 33C Recurve Men's Individual
YANTSIOS Konstantinos 32C Recurve Men's Individual
GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis 35C Compound Men's Individual
KALADAMIS Giorgios 34C Compound Men's Individual
PEPPAS Dimitrios 33C Compound Men's Individual
ATLA Anita-Evi 29C Recurve Women's Individual
PSARRA Evangelia 30C Recurve Women's Individual
ROMANTZI Elpida 28C Recurve Women's Individual
IOANNOU Eleni 2B Compound Women's Individual
TZANOGLOU Polymnia 3B Compound Women's Individual
ZEMPOU Maria 1B Compound Women's Individual

GUA Guatemala CASTRO Diego 28D Recurve Men's Individual
DE LEON Luis 27D Recurve Men's Individual

HUN Hungary GAJDOS Csaba 25C Recurve Men's Individual
KOSY Nandor 24C Recurve Men's Individual
ONDRIK Tibor 23C Recurve Men's Individual

IND India BANERJEE Rahul 47A Recurve Men's Individual
PRIYANK . 48A Recurve Men's Individual
SINGH Waikhom Ranjan 49A Recurve Men's Individual
TALUKDAR Jayanta 50A Recurve Men's Individual

IRI I.R. Iran RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan 21B Recurve Men's Individual
SAFAEI Hamzeh 20B Recurve Men's Individual
VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad 19B Recurve Men's Individual
AHMADI Majid 37A Compound Men's Individual
SADEGHIMEYBODY Parviz 39A Compound Men's Individual
ZAMANINEJAD Reza 38A Compound Men's Individual
ABTIN Najmeh 16B Recurve Women's Individual
FARIDEH Mirzaei 15B Recurve Women's Individual
HOUMAT Heidari 13B Recurve Women's Individual
GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 2A Compound Women's Individual
HAJI Ensieh 4A Compound Women's Individual
SHABANI Akram 1A Compound Women's Individual

IRL Ireland HANLON Keith 45D Recurve Men's Individual

ISL Iceland THORMODSSON Gudmundur 40D Recurve Men's Individual
EINARSSON Kristmann 41D Compound Men's Individual
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ISR Israel SCHALGI Nir 15D Recurve Men's Individual
ZADOK Ido 16D Recurve Men's Individual
KARSENTY Franck 43D Compound Men's Individual

ITA Italy DI BUO llario 40A Recurve Men's Individual
FRANGILLI Michele 42A Recurve Men's Individual
GALIAZZO Marco 39A Recurve Men's Individual
NESPOLI Mauro 41A Recurve Men's Individual
PAGNI Sergio 39D Compound Men's Individual
LIONETTI Pia Carmen 18B Recurve Women's Individual
PEROSINI Elena 17B Recurve Women's Individual
TONETTA Elena 19B Recurve Women's Individual
VALEEVA Natalia 20B Recurve Women's Individual
SALVI Eugenia 7D Compound Women's Individual

JPN Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 12D Recurve Men's Individual
MORIYA Ryuichi 11D Recurve Men's Individual
HAYAKAWA Nami 30B Recurve Women's Individual
HAYASHI Yuki 29B Recurve Women's Individual
KITABATAKE Sayoko 28B Recurve Women's Individual

KAZ Kazakhstan GANKIN Artem 44B Recurve Men's Individual
KIM Konstantin 43B Recurve Men's Individual
SAIDIYEV Oibek 42B Recurve Men's Individual

KOR Korea IM Dong Hyun 39C Recurve Men's Individual
LEE Chang Hwan 40C Recurve Men's Individual
PARK Kyung-Mo 38C Recurve Men's Individual
JOO Hyun Jung 8C Recurve Women's Individual
PARK Sung-Hyun 7C Recurve Women's Individual
YUN Ok Hee 9C Recurve Women's Individual

KSA Saudi Arabia ALDERBI Turki 50C Recurve Men's Individual

LAT Latvia LAPSINS Eduards 37D Recurve Men's Individual
BERZINA Zane 25B Recurve Women's Individual
CIPARSONE leva 27B Recurve Women's Individual
ZOMMERE Liga 26B Recurve Women's Individual

LTU Lithuania KUCINSKAS Tomas 46D Recurve Men's Individual
SIGAUSKAS Vladas 38D Compound Men's Individual
BALTRUSAITE Ringa 31C Recurve Women's Individual
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LUX Luxembourg DECKER Gilles 20D Recurve Men's Individual
HENCKELS Jeff 19D Recurve Men's Individual
WEISGERBER Magali 9C Compound Women's Individual

MAR Morocco OUADOUDI Fatine 29D Recurve Women's Individual

MAS Malaysia CHENG Chu Sian 28B Recurve Men's Individual
SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi 29B Recurve Men's Individual
WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam 27B Recurve Men's Individual
ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie 13C Recurve Women's Individual
MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH 15C Recurve Women's Individual
SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi 14C Recurve Women's Individual

MDA Republic of Moldova DANCOV Dmitri 35B Recurve Men's Individual
POPOV Semion 34B Recurve Men's Individual
VASILEVSCHI Alexandru 33B Recurve Men's Individual
BULIGA Ecaterina 5D Recurve Women's Individual
BULIGA Olga 6D Recurve Women's Individual
GOSPODINOVA Polina 4D Recurve Women's Individual

MEX Mexico SERRANO Juan Rene 47C Recurve Men's Individual
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo 46C Recurve Men's Individual
AVITIA Mariana 10D Recurve Women's Individual
ROMAN Aida 11D Recurve Women's Individual

MGL Mongolia GANTUGS Jantsan 43D Recurve Men's Individual
URANTUNGALAG Bishindee 31B Recurve Women's Individual

NED Netherlands CUSTERS Pieter 13C Recurve Men's Individual
VAN ALTEN Wietse 11C Recurve Men's Individual
VAN DER HOFF Ron 12C Recurve Men's Individual
ELZINGA Peter 42D Compound Men's Individual
BOONEN Femke 18D Recurve Women's Individual
HURKMANS Coby 19D Recurve Women's Individual

NOR Norway NESTENG Baard 31B Recurve Men's Individual
OEGLAEND Nicolai 30B Recurve Men's Individual
RISINGGAARD Vetle 32B Recurve Men's Individual
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Country Back L
Code Country Name No. Discipline
NZL New Zealand BOURGEOIS Bertrand 45B Recurve Men's Individual
EBDEN Peter 46B Recurve Men's Individual
FLORENCE Stephen 47B Recurve Men's Individual
TEASDALE Shaun 43C Compound Men's Individual
WADDICK Tony 42C Compound Men's Individual
BATEMAN Alison 3C Compound Women's Individual
MITCHELL Anne 4C Compound Women's Individual
PHI Philippines JAVIER Mark 39D Recurve Men's Individual
SOMBRIO Rosendo 36D Compound Men's Individual
TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda 3D Compound Women's Individual
POL Poland DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 11B Recurve Men's Individual
PIATEK Piotr 14B Recurve Men's Individual
PROC Jacek 13B Recurve Men's Individual
PRZEPIORA Tomasz 12B Recurve Men's Individual
LIPIARSKA Karina 6B Recurve Women's Individual
MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona 7B Recurve Women's Individual
MOSPINEK Justyna 8B Recurve Women's Individual
MYSZOR Wioleta 5B Recurve Women's Individual
POR Portugal FREITAS Joao 36B Recurve Men's Individual
POMBO Nuno 38B Recurve Men's Individual
VAQUINHAS Domingos 37B Recurve Men's Individual
PUR Puerto Rico PEDRAZA Miguel 47D Recurve Men's Individual
RUIZ Nadya 28D Recurve Women's Individual
QAT Qatar ABDORABBOH Farhan 31D Recurve Men's Individual
SALEM Ali 32D Recurve Men's Individual
ROU Romania BODNAR Alexandru 21D Recurve Men's Individual
MARCU RAZVAN 22D Recurve Men's Individual
BANCILA Simona 2D Recurve Women's Individual
SARBU Luminita 3D Recurve Women's Individual
URITESCU Andrea 1D Recurve Women's Individual
RSA South Africa HARTLEY Calvin 48D Recurve Men's Individual
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RUS Russian Fed. ABRAMOV Andrey 23B Recurve Men's Individual
BADENOV Bair 24B Recurve Men's Individual
BELOV Alexey 25B Recurve Men's Individual
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 26B Recurve Men's Individual
CHEPIK Dmitri 44C Compound Men's Individual
DAGBAEVA Miroslava 9B Recurve Women's Individual
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 10B Recurve Women's Individual
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina 12B Recurve Women's Individual
PEROVA Ksenia 11B Recurve Women's Individual
BOLOTOVA Oktiabrina 8D Compound Women's Individual
GONCHAROVA Sofia 5A Compound Women's Individual
KAZANTSEVA Anna 7A Compound Women's Individual
LOGINOVA Albina 6A Compound Women's Individual

SAM Samoa WALTER Joseph Muaausa 44D Recurve Men's Individual

SLO Slovenia MUZNIK Ivan 31C Recurve Men's Individual
ZLENDER Matija 29C Recurve Men's Individual
ZUPANC Matej 30C Recurve Men's Individual
SITAR Dejan 40D Compound Men's Individual
LUKSIC Vanja 12C Recurve Women's Individual
UMER Ana 10C Recurve Women's Individual
VERBIC Darja 11C Recurve Women's Individual
MARCEN Maja 6D Compound Women's Individual

SMR San Marino TURA Paolo 33D Recurve Men's Individual
BONELLI Giovanni Paolo 36C Compound Men's Individual
TOMASSONI Lino 37C Compound Men's Individual
ZAVOLI Giuseppe 38C Compound Men's Individual

SRB Serbia SVILANOVIC Dragan 38D Recurve Men's Individual

SRI Sri Lanka SENEVIRATHNE Nipun Sangeeth 25D Recurve Men's Individual
THOTAGAMUWA Muditha 26D Recurve Men's Individual
SALGADO Dilhara 31A Recurve Women's Individual

Sul Switzerland EBENER Steeve 48B Recurve Men's Individual
GORATH Peter 49B Recurve Men's Individual
STUBY Armand 50B Recurve Men's Individual
BURRI Kevin 44B Compound Men's Individual
HOFER Patrizio 43B Compound Men's Individual
HOTZ Ruedi 45B Compound Men's Individual
DIELEN Nathalie 31D Recurve Women's Individual
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SVK Slovakia DUCHON Miroslav 20C Recurve Men's Individual
HRIN Viadimir 22C Recurve Men's Individual
KRAVACEK Daniel 21C Recurve Men's Individual
MELICHAROVA Kristina 30D Recurve Women's Individual

SWE Sweden NILSSON Stefan 30A Recurve Men's Individual
PETERSSON Magnus 29A Recurve Men's Individual
THORIN Christopher 28A Recurve Men's Individual
DANIELSSON Robert 44D Compound Men's Individual
JEPPSSON Jenny 22D Recurve Women's Individual
KATTSTROM Elin 23D Recurve Women's Individual
DANIELSSON Isabelle 8A Compound Women's Individual

TJIK Tajikistan KAMALETDINOVA Albina 14B Recurve Women's Individual

UKR Ukraine IVASHKO Markiyan 26A Recurve Men's Individual
MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav 25A Recurve Men's Individual
RUBAN Viktor 23A Recurve Men's Individual
SERDYUK Oleksandr 24A Recurve Men's Individual
BEREZHNA Tetyana 1B Recurve Women's Individual
DOROKHOVA Tetyana 2B Recurve Women's Individual
KOVAL Victoria 4B Recurve Women's Individual
RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya 3B Recurve Women's Individual

USA USA ELLISON Brady 36A Recurve Men's Individual
JOHNSON Richard 38A Recurve Men's Individual
WUKIE Jacob 37A Recurve Men's Individual
WUNDERLE Victor 35A Recurve Men's Individual
GATTO Steven 34D Compound Men's Individual
SCHIAVO Mark 33D Compound Men's Individual
LORIG Khatuna 11A Recurve Women's Individual
NICHOLS Amanda 14A Recurve Women's Individual
NICHOLS Jennifer 13A Recurve Women's Individual
SCAVOTTO Karen 12A Recurve Women's Individual
VAN NATTA Jamie 4D Compound Women's Individual
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Country Back L

Code Country Name No. Discipline

VEN Venezuela DIAZ Manuel 35C Recurve Men's Individual
LEONI Leonardo 36C Recurve Men's Individual
MALAVE Elias 37C Recurve Men's Individual
GONZALEZ Eduardo 33A Compound Men's Individual
HERNANDEZ Gary 34A Compound Men's Individual
TORRES Nelson 35A Compound Men's Individual
ZELINKA Moimir 36A Compound Men's Individual
BRITO Leydis 24C Recurve Women's Individual
COLMENARES Mariangel 23C Recurve Women's Individual
LEONI Lisbeth 22C Recurve Women's Individual
FLORES Martha 8B Compound Women's Individual
GUEDEZ Luzmary 9B Compound Women's Individual
SUDANO Andrea 7B Compound Women's Individual

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 24 JUN 2008

Country

Code Country Name

AUS Australia GRAY Matthew
NARAY Michael
KIM Ha-Neul

BLR Belarus LIAHUSHEV Alexander
KUNDA Maxim
PRILEPAU Anton

BRA Brazil TRAININI Luiz Gustavo
BORTOLOTO Marcos A.
EMILIO Fabio C.

CAN Canada BURNES John David
LYON Jay
DUENAS Crispin

CHN P.R. China XUE Hai Feng
LI Wenquan
JIANG Lin

ECU Ecuador DUENAS Oscar
BALAREZO Luis
VILLACRECES Nino

ESP Spain CUESTA Elias
RIERA Raul
MORILLO Daniel

FIN Finland HUHTALA Juuso
HATAVA Matti
MANSUKOSKI Antti

FRA France VALLADONT Jean-Charles
AUBERT Thomas
GIROUILLE Romain

GBR Great Britain TERRY Simon
WILLS Alan
GODFREY Laurence

GRE Greece KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos
YANTSIOS Konstantinos
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 24 JUN 2008

Country
Code

Country

Name

HUN

IND

IRI

ITA

KAZ

KOR

MAS

MDA

NED

NOR

NZL

Hungary

India

I.R. Iran

Italy

Kazakhstan

Korea

Malaysia

Republic of Moldova

Netherlands

Norway

New Zealand

GAJDOS Csaba
ONDRIK Tibor
KOSY Nandor

TALUKDAR Jayanta
BANERJEE Rahul
PRIYANK .

VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad
RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan
SAFAEI Hamzeh

GALIAZZO Marco
DI BUO llario
NESPOLI Mauro

SAIDIYEV Oibek
KIM Konstantin
GANKIN Artem

IM Dong Hyun
PARK Kyung-Mo
LEE Chang Hwan

SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi
CHENG Chu Sian

WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam

DANCOV Dmitri
VASILEVSCHI Alexandru
POPOV Semion

CUSTERS Pieter
VAN ALTEN Wietse
VAN DER HOFF Ron

NESTENG Baard
RISINGGAARD Vetle
OEGLAEND Nicolai

FLORENCE Stephen
EBDEN Peter
BOURGEOIS Bertrand
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 24 JUN 2008

Country

Code Country

Name

POL Poland

POR Portugal

RUS Russian Fed.

SLO Slovenia

Sul Switzerland

SVK Slovakia

SWE Sweden

UKR Ukraine

USA USA

VEN Venezuela

PIATEK Piotr
PROC Jacek
PRZEPIORA Tomasz

VAQUINHAS Domingos
POMBO Nuno
FREITAS Joao

ABRAMOV Andrey
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima
BADENOV Bair

ZUPANC Matej
MUZNIK Ivan
ZLENDER Matija

STUBY Armand
EBENER Steeve
GORATH Peter

DUCHON Miroslav
KRAVACEK Daniel
HRIN Viadimir

PETERSSON Magnus
NILSSON Stefan
THORIN Christopher

IVASHKO Markiyan
SERDYUK Oleksandr
RUBAN Viktor

ELLISON Brady
JOHNSON Richard
WUNDERLE Victor

LEONI Leonardo
MALAVE Elias
DIAZ Manuel

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 24 JUN 2008

Country
Code

Country

Name

BEL

BLR

BUL

CAN

CHN

COoL

CZE

ESP

EST

FRA

GBR

Belgium

Belarus

Bulgaria

Canada

P.R. China

Colombia

Czech Republic

Spain

Estonia

France

Great Britain

STRUYF Sabrina
HARVENGT Anne-Cécile
WOLLES Freya

MULIUK Katsiarina
MILANOVICH Katsiarina
MARUSAVA Hanna

HASAN Belmin
MITKINA Plamena
DIMITROVA Stefka

VRAKKING Kateri
BEAUDET Marie-Pier
SAVAGE Rachel

CHEN Ling
GUO Dan
ZHANG Juan Juan

SANCHEZ Natalia
RENDON Ana Maria
ROMERO Sigrid

SUDRICHOVA Gabriela
SPALENKOVA Eva
HORACKOVA Barbora

DE LA OSA Marian
BUITRON Gema
CABRERO Beatriz

KASAK Bessi
PREIMANN Anneli
LUIK Siret

ARNOLD Virginie
DODEMONT Sophie
SCHUH Berengere

BURGESS Charlotte
FOLKARD Naomi
WILLIAMSON Alison
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 24 JUN 2008

Country

Code Country Name

GER Germany UNRUH Lisa
HITZLER Anja
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika

GRE Greece ROMANTZI Elpida
PSARRA Evangelia
ATLA Anita-Evi

IRI I.R. Iran FARIDEH Mirzaei
ABTIN Najmeh
HOUMAT Heidari

ITA Italy VALEEVA Natalia
LIONETTI Pia Carmen
TONETTA Elena

JPN Japan KITABATAKE Sayoko
HAYASHI Yuki
HAYAKAWA Nami

KOR Korea PARK Sung-Hyun
JOO Hyun Jung
YUN Ok Hee

LAT Latvia BERZINA Zane
CIPARSONE leva
ZOMMERE Liga

MAS Malaysia ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie
MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH
SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi

MDA Republic of Moldova BULIGA Ecaterina
BULIGA Olga
GOSPODINOVA Polina

POL Poland MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona
MYSZOR Wioleta
MOSPINEK Justyna

ROU Romania URITESCU Andrea
SARBU Luminita
BANCILA Simona
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 24 JUN 2008

Country

Code Country Name

RUS Russian Fed. PEROVA Ksenia
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina

SLO Slovenia VERBIC Darja
LUKSIC Vanja
UMER Ana

UKR Ukraine KOVAL Victoria
RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya
BEREZHNA Tetyana

USA USA NICHOLS Amanda
SCAVOTTO Karen
LORIG Khatuna

VEN Venezuela BRITO Leydis
LEONI Lisbeth
COLMENARES Mariangel

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 24 JUN 2008

Country

Code Country

Name

AUS Australia

BEL Belgium

CAN Canada

ESP Spain

FRA France

GRE Greece

IRI I.R. Iran

SMR San Marino

Sul Switzerland

VEN Venezuela

SINGEROV Zoran
TIMMS Robert
COGHLAN Patrick

van denBORNE Wim
AERTS Gregory
KYRITSOGLOU Sam

EVANS Kevin
TATARYN Kevin
TRILLUS Dietmar

DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel
RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro
CANALEJAS Victor

GENET Dominique
DELOCHE Pierre Julien
BRASSEUR Sebastien

KALADAMIS Giorgios

GRAMMATIKOPOULQOS Panagiotis

PEPPAS Dimitrios

AHMADI Majid
SADEGHIMEYBODY Parviz
ZAMANINEJAD Reza

BONELLI Giovanni Paolo
TOMASSONI Lino
ZAVOLI Giuseppe

HOFER Patrizio
HOTZ Ruedi
BURRI Kevin

TORRES Nelson
HERNANDEZ Gary
GONZALEZ Eduardo

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 24 JUN 2008

Country

Code Country Name

FRA France BOUILLOT Amandine
TRAYAN Aurore
FABRE Valerie

GRE Greece TZANOGLOU Polymnia
IOANNOU Eleni
ZEMPOU Maria

IRI I.R. Iran GHASEMPOUR Sakineh
SHABANI Akram
HAJI Ensieh

RUS Russian Fed. LOGINOVA Albina
GONCHAROVA Sofia
KAZANTSEVA Anna

VEN Venezuela GUEDEZ Luzmary
FLORES Martha
SUDANO Andrea

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008
RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 12 Finals
1 RUBAN Viktor UKR 676/ 1 115 114 115 112 111 108 T9
2 LI Wenquan CHN 638/ 55 107 113 114 112 112 108 T8
3 PARK Kyung-Mo KOR 664 / 5 110 108 111 112 111 111
4 XUE Hai Feng CHN 654/ 19 106 112 112 111 109 102
5 TERRY Simon GBR 639/ 50 110 113 111 110
6 KIM Ha-Neul AUS 665 / 4 114 110 115 108
6 MORIYA Ryuichi JPN 661/ 9 113 111 115 108
6 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 663/ 6 104 106 107 108
9 IM Dong Hyun KOR 654/ 20 113 107 112
9 WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam MAS 641/ 40 112 109 112
11 DI BUO llario ITA 663/ 7 110 106 110
11 WILLS Alan GBR 660/ 12 108 108 110
13 VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 640/ 48 110 110 109
14 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 642/ 35 109 112 108
15 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 638/ 54 106 108 107
16 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 644/ 31 108 114 104
17 ABRAMOV Andrey RUS 641/ 42 108 113
18 BANERJEE Rahul IND 654/ 18 103 110
18 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 672/ 2 111 110
20 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 649/ 24 105 109
20 LEE Chang Hwan KOR 669 / 3 106 109
20 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 639/ 49 108 109
23 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 662 / 8 108 108
24 BARBER Thomas GBR 640/ 44 109 107
25 PIEPER Jens GER 642/ 37 111 106
25 ZUPANC Matej SLO 640/ 43 109 106
27 CUSTERS Pieter NED 639/ 52 105 105
27 GODFREY Laurence GBR 646/ 29 110 105
29 DUENAS Crispin CAN 642/ 38 111 104
29 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 641/ 39 108 104
31 JIANG Lin CHN 639/ 51 108 101
31 NESTENG Baard NOR 644/ 32 109 101
33 AUBERT Thomas FRA 634/ 61 110
34 KUNDA Maxim BLR 642/ 36 108
34 MORILLO Daniel ESP 647/ 28 108
36 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 648/ 27 107
36 NARAY Michael AUS 653/ 21 107
36 SERDYUK Oleksandr UKR 648/ 26 107
39 BADENOV Bair RUS 656/ 16 106
39 GRAY Matthew AUS 657/ 14 106
39 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 638/ 53 106
39 KIM Konstantin KAZ 632/ 64 106
43 PIATEK Piotr POL 656/ 17 105
43 POMBO Nuno POR 649/ 25 105
43 VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad IRI 632/ 63 105
46 HARTLEY Calvin RSA 637/ 59 104
46 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 635/ 60 104
46 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 649/ 23 104
46 SINGH Waikhom Ranjan IND 643/ 34 104
50 CUESTA Elias ESP 643/ 33 103
50 ELLISON Brady USA 657/ 15 103
52 GANTUGS Jantsan MGL 640/ 47 102
52 MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 638/ 57 102
52 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 661/ 11 102
52 WUKIE Jacob USA 637/ 58 102
56 MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR 661/ 10 101
56 PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 633/ 62 101
58 JOHNSON Richard USA 641/ 41 100
58 PETERSSON Magnus SWE 638/ 56 100
58 PROC Jacek POL 659/ 13 100
58 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 640/ 46 100
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RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 12 Finals

58 WUNDERLE Victor USA 644/ 30 100

63 KRAVACEK Daniel SVK 652/ 22 99

64 GANKIN Artem KAZ 640/ 45 95

65 DIAZ Manuel VEN 631/ 65

66 RIERA Raul ESP 631/ 66

67 LYON Jay CAN 628/ 67

68 VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 628/ 68

69 BURNES John David CAN 628/ 69

70 PRIYANK . IND 627/ 70

71 DECKER Gilles LUX 627/ 71

72 RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI 625/ 72

73 HATAVA Matti FIN 625/ 73

74 PAVLOV Daniel BUL 625/ 74

75 ROUSSELOT* Sylvain FRA 625/ 75

76 HUHTALA Juuso FIN 623/ 76

77 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 622/ 77

78 PETROSYAN Hovanes ARM 622/ 78

79 NILSSON Stefan SWE 621/ 79

80 ANDREAS Milan CZE 621/ 80

81 STRUKELJ Kresimir CRO 620/ 81

82 JAVIER Mark PHI 620/ 82

83 SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik ARM 620/ 83

84 PRILEPAU Anton BLR 620/ 84

85 DALL Niels DEN 620/ 85

86 SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi MAS 617/ 86

87 GOMEZ Andres ESP 617/ 87

88 LEONI Leonardo VEN 617/ 88

89 STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos GRE 616/ 89

90 SALEM Ali QAT 615/ 90

91 MIKESKA Jakub CZE 614/ 91

92 THORIN Christopher SWE 612/ 92

93 CHEN Yangfu CHN 612/ 93

94 BODNAR Alexandru ROU 612/ 94

95 GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 612/ 95

96 BELOV Alexey RUS 612/ 96

97 EMILIO Fabio C. BRA 612/ 97

98 SCHALGI Nir ISR 611/ 98

99 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 610/ 99

100 MAC DONALD Hugh CAN 610/ 100

101 MARCU RAZVAN ROU 610/ 101

102 BORTOLOTO Marcos A. BRA 610/ 102

103 PEDRAZA Miguel PUR 610/ 103

104 ONDRIK Tibor HUN 609/ 104

105 MANSUKOSKI Antti FIN 608/ 105

106 DANCOV Dmitri MDA 607/ 106

107 TRAININI Luiz Gustavo BRA 607/ 107

108 EBENER Steeve Sul 607/ 108

109 HRIN Viadimir SVK 606/ 109

110 DE LEON Luis GUA 606/ 110

111 YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE 605/ 111

112 KUCINSKAS Tomas LTU 605/ 112

113 BALAREZO Luis ECU 604/ 113

114 MUZNIK Ivan SLO 604/ 114

115 HANLON Keith IRL 604/ 115

116 THIRY Nico BEL 602/ 116

117 STEFFEN Thorkildsen DEN 602/ 117

118 LAPSINS Eduards LAT 601/ 118

119 KOSY Nandor HUN 601/ 119

120 ZLENDER Matija SLO 600/ 120

121 ENNEMUIST Taavi EST 600/ 121

122 EBDEN Peter NZL 596/ 122
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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
123 POPOV Semion MDA 596/ 123
124 VAQUINHAS Domingos POR 595/ 124
125 OEGLAEND Nicolai NOR 595/ 125
126 SAFAEI Hamzeh IRI 593/ 126
127 FLORENCE Stephen NZL 593/ 127
128 TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva GEO 593/ 128
129 AKCHURIN Emil AZE 592/ 129
130 GAJDOS Csaba HUN 592/ 130
131 TICAS Oscar Guillen ESA 592/ 131
132 MALAVE Elias VEN 591/ 132
133 KOVAC Nikola CRO 590/ 133
134 MOUNDHIR Bouslah ALG 589/ 134
135 GORATH Peter Sul 585/ 135
136 RISINGGAARD Vetle NOR 584/ 136
137 ABDORABBOH Farhan QAT 584/ 137
138 DUENAS Oscar ECU 582/ 138
138 FREITAS Joao POR 582/ 138
140 VILLACRECES Nino ECU 581/ 140
141 TURA Paolo SMR 580/ 141
142 KADIDZE Tariel GEO 579/ 142
143 VASILEVSCHI Alexandru MDA 574/ 143
144 JARVSOO Paul EST 569/ 144
145 STUBY Armand Sul 568/ 145
146 THOTAGAMUWA Muditha SRI 565/ 146
147 DUCHON Miroslav SVK 561/ 147
148 SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB 557/ 148
149 THORMODSSON Gudmundur ISL 548/ 149
150 WALTER Joseph Muaausa SAM 543/ 150
151 BOURGEOIS Bertrand NZL 528/ 151
152 SENEVIRATHNE Nipun Sangeeth SRI 527/ 152
153 CASTRO Diego GUA 513/ 153
154 ALDERBI Turki KSA 510/ 154
155 ZADOK Ido ISR 508/ 155
Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008
RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 172 Finals
1 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 670/ 1 116 111 111 112 112 111
2 YUN Ok Hee KOR 665/ 2 114 110 111 110 107 109
3 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 664/ 3 109 112 108 109 105 113
4 ZHAO Ling CHN 663/ 4 110 111 111 110 109 105
5 NICHOLS Jennifer USA 650/ 12 108 112 112 109
6 VRAKKING Kateri CAN 616/ 58 109 103 106 108
7 JOO Hyun Jung KOR 661/ 6 113 112 114 108
8 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 627/ 40 106 113 112 105
9 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 662/ 5 109 114 109
9 TONETTA Elena ITA 643/ 15 106 104 109
11 HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 641/ 17 109 108 107
12 URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL 626/ 41 105 112 104
13 SCHUH Berengere FRA 624/ 43 106 110 103
13 WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 623/ 45 109 104 103
15 SANCHEZ Natalia coL 657/ 10 107 107 102
16 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 620/ 51 106 101 97
17 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 658/ 9 114 111
18 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 660/ 8 112 109
19 BEAUDET Marie-Pier CAN 635/ 27 110 107
19 PSARRA Evangelia GRE 651/ 11 110 107
21 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 638/ 21 101 106
22 RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya UKR 631/ 31 106 105
23 BEREZHNA Tetyana UKR 630/ 37 108 103
23 ESEBUA Kristina GEO 648/ 13 109 103
25 CHEN Ling CHN 640/ 18 110 102
25 LORIG Khatuna USA 631/ 32 111 102
27 RENDON Ana Maria coL 629/ 39 108 101
28 CABRERO Beatriz ESP 630/ 36 110 100
29 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 626/ 42 101 99
30 HURKMANS Coby NED 623/ 46 107 98
30 KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS 641/ 16 108 98
32 STRUYF Sabrina BEL 630/ 35 102 95
33 ATLA Anita-Evi GRE 630/ 33 108
34 HITZLER Anja GER 621/ 48 107
35 BOONEN Femke NED 629/ 38 106
35 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 639/ 19 106
35 HAYASHI Yuki JPN 639/ 20 106
35 KOVAL Victoria UKR 660/ 7 106
35 SARDUY Maidenia cuB 617/ 57 106
40 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 635/ 26 105
40 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 633/ 29 105
40 ROMERO Sigrid coL 619/ 54 105
43 BERZINA Zane LAT 614/ 60 104
43 LIPIARSKA Karina POL 617/ 56 104
43 MULIUK Katsiarina BLR 630/ 34 104
46 GUO Dan CHN 633/ 28 103
46 HORACKOVA Barbora CZE 614/ 60 103
46 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 638/ 22 103
49 BRITO Leydis VEN 646/ 14 102
49 MOUSIKOU Elena cYp 614/ 59 102
51 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 618/ 55 101
51 KITABATAKE Sayoko JPN 637/ 24 101
51 LAURSEN Louise DEN 610/ 64 101
51 LEONI Lisbeth VEN 620/ 52 101
51 ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 622/ 47 101
51 SCAVOTTO Karen USA 621/ 50 101
57 ROMAN Aida MEX 632/ 30 100
58 ARNOLD Virginie FRA 635/ 25 99
58 BANCILA Simona ROU 613/ 63 99
58 FOULON Magali ESP 6241 44 99
61 FEENEY Alexandra AUS 637/ 23 97
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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008
RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 172 Finals
61 WALLER Jane AUS 621/ 49 97
63 MILANOVICH Katsiarina BLR 614/ 62 96
64 UNRUH Lisa GER 619/ 53 94
65 AVITIA Mariana MEX 609/ 65
66 DEGN Randi DEN 606/ 66
67 RUIZ Nadya PUR 606/ 67
68 ABTIN Najmeh IRI 606/ 68
69 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 606/ 69
70 SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi MAS 606/ 70
71 DOWNIE Emma GBR 603/ 71
72 KATTSTROM Elin SWE 603/ 72
73 NICHOLS Amanda USA 603/ 73
74 MITKINA Plamena BUL 600/ 74
75 BULIGA Olga MDA 600/ 75
76 DIELEN Nathalie sul 509/ 76
76 MACDOUGALL Alana CAN 599/ 76
78 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 509/ 78
79 HOUMAT Heidari IRI 509/ 79
80 SVISTUN Janna BLR 508/ 80
81 WOLLES Freya BEL 597/ 81
82 SARBU Luminita ROU 506/ 82
83 PEROSINI Elena ITA 506/ 83
84 DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS 505/ 84
85 BARDARY* Marian FRA 505/ 85
86 BUITRON Gema ESP 505/ 86
87 FARIDEH Mirzaei IRI 504/ 87
88 HARVENGT Anne-Cécile BEL 593/ 88
89 LUKSIC Vanja SLO 593/ 89
90 UMER Ana SLO 593/ 90
91 DE LA OSA Marian ESP 502/ 91
92 JEPPSSON Jenny SWE 500/ 92
93 FERRIOU* Carole FRA 588/ 93
94 SALGADO Dilhara SRI 587/ 94
95 JONES Angela BAR 585/ 95
96 HASAN Belmin BUL 585/ 96
97 KAMALETDINOVA Albina TIK 585/ 97
98 BERNARD* Jackie FRA 585/ 98
99 SAVAGE Rachel CAN 584/ 99
100 MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH MAS 584/ 100
101 ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria coL 581/ 101
102 KASAK Bessi EST 579/ 102
103 BULIGA Ecaterina MDA 579/ 103
104 MALDONADO Gabriela ECU 579/ 104
105 PREIMANN Anneli EST 576/ 105
106 SPALENKOVA Eva CZE 574/ 106
107 MELICHAROVA Kristina SVK 574/ 107
108 ZOMMERE Liga LAT 573/ 108
109 LUIK Siret EST 571/ 109
110 BALTRUSAITE Ringa LTU 566/ 110
111 URITESCU Andrea ROU 564/ 111
112 COLMENARES Mariangel VEN 560/ 112
113 KOURULA Laura FIN 560/ 113
114 GOSPODINOVA Polina MDA 558/ 114
115 SUDRICHOVA Gabriela CZE 557/ 115
116 ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie MAS 556/ 116
117 NIKITIN Sarah BRA 555/ 117
118 VERBIC Darja SLO 544/ 118
119 SANCHEZ RUOCCO Petra BRA 541/ 119
120 CIPARSONE leva LAT 535/ 120
121 DIMITROVA Stefka BUL 516/ 121
122 OUADOUDI Fatine MAR DNS 122
Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008
RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 12 Finals
1 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 699/ 6 BYE 111 115 113 116 115 T10;10
2 TATARYN Kevin CAN 699/ 7 BYE 116 113 114 117 115 T10;9
3 DAMSBO Martin DEN 705/ 2 BYE 116 114 119 114 117
4 HOFER Patrizio Sul 701/ 4 BYE 115 118 114 116 116
5 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 699/ 10 BYE 114 116 116
6 GENET Dominique FRA 704/ 3 BYE 115 115 113
7 ELZINGA Peter NED 709/ 1 BYE 115 115 112
8 PAGNI Sergio ITA 700/ 5 BYE 112 114 111
9 SITAR Dejan SLO 696/ 11 BYE 115 115
10 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 699/ 7 BYE 112 114
10 TEASDALE Shaun NzZL 686/ 19 116 116 114
12 KARSENTY Franck ISR 691/ 18 113 110 112
13 DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel ESP 692/ 16 115 111 111
13 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 694/ 12 BYE 110 111
13 GATTO Steven USA 694/ 13 BYE 112 111
16 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 699/ 9 BYE 114 110
17 JARVENPAA Marko FIN 685/ 22 116 115
18 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 693/ 14 BYE 114
19 EVANS Kevin CAN 678/ 31 110 113
20 SINGEROV Zoran AUS 680/ 29 111 112
21 SCHIAVO Mark USA 677/ 33 113 111
22 PEPPAS Dimitrios GRE 661/ 45 108 110
23 DANIELSSON Robert SWE 692/ 15 BYE 109
23 GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 670/ 40 114 109
23 TIMMS Robert AUS 691/ 17 115 109
26 BONELLI Giovanni Paolo SMR 673/ 37 109 108
26 EINARSSON Kristmann ISL 670/ 39 113 108
26 HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 671/ 38 116 108
26 van denBORNE Wim BEL 683/ 23 109 108
30 CHEPIK Dmitri RUS 682/ 24 109 107
30 PEYRONDET* Francois FRA 679/ 30 113 107
32 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 685/ 21 113 105
33 BURRI Kevin Sul 681/ 27 112
33 HOTZ Ruedi Sul 651/ 48 112
33 KYRITSOGLOU Sam BEL 678/ 32 112
36 KALADAMIS Giorgios GRE 674/ 36 111
36 SOMBRIO Rosendo PHI 656/ 46 111
38 AHMADI Majid IRI 675/ 35 110
38 GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 667/ 44 110
40 AERTS Gregory BEL 655/ 47 109
40 ZAVOLI Giuseppe SMR 670/ 41 109
42 CANALEJAS Victor ESP 682/ 25 108
42 SADEGHIMEYBODY Parviz IRI 681/ 26 108
44 RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro ESP 686/ 20 107
44 TOMASSONI Lino SMR 588/ 49 107
44 TORRES Nelson VEN 676/ 34 107
44 WADDICK Tony NzZL 668/ 42 107
48 BRAYFORD Kevin CAN 680/ 28 104
48 ZELINKA Moimir VEN 667/ 43 104
50 ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI DNS 50
Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 678/ 6 BYE 113 113 114 115 111
2 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 684 / 4 BYE 113 115 112 113 110
3 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 690/ 1 BYE 114 113 114 111 111
4 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 687/ 2 BYE 117 117 115 111 110
5 MARCEN Maja SLO 677/ 8 BYE 113 113 113
6 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 680/ 5 BYE 109 110 110
6 SHABANI Akram IRI 677/ 7 BYE 111 114 110
6 SUDANO Andrea VEN 668/ 19 BYE 116 112 110
9 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 669/ 17 BYE 112 113

10 BUDEN Ivana CRO 676/ 9 BYE 116 112

10 LAURILA Anne FIN 668/ 20 BYE 111 112

12 HUNT Nicky GBR 675/ 10 BYE 108 110

12 SALVI Eugenia ITA 674/ 11 BYE 113 110

14 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 685/ 3 BYE 109 106

14 IOANNOU Eleni GRE 662/ 21 BYE 112 106

14 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 669/ 15 BYE 111 106

17 DANIELSSON Isabelle SWE 646/ 27 BYE 112

17 FLORES Martha VEN 649/ 25 BYE 112

17 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 673/ 14 BYE 112

17 TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda PHI 660/ 22 BYE 112

21 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 669/ 16 BYE 111

21 HAJI Ensieh IRI 674/ 12 BYE 111

23 FABRE Valerie FRA 669/ 18 BYE 110

23 TRAYAN Aurore FRA 673/ 13 BYE 110

25 BOLOTOVA Oktiabrina RUS 656/ 24 BYE 109

25 JARVENPAA Erja FIN 642/ 30 BYE 109

27 WEISGERBER Magali LUX 647/ 26 BYE 108

28 BATEMAN Alison NzZL 642/ 29 BYE 107

28 ZEMPOU Maria GRE 632/ 31 106 107

30 GROSZKO Dawn CAN 657/ 23 BYE 106

30 MITCHELL Anne NzZL 629/ 32 104 106

32 TZANOGLOU Polymnia GRE 644/ 28 BYE 105

33 DESSOY Catheline BEL 611/ 33 103

34 MASURE Jessica BEL 573/ 34 87

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005
RR Rank/ Back NOC . . .
Score No Name Code Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1 676 1 RUBAN Viktor UKR 112 "~ |RUBANV (UKR)
9/ 661 9 MORIYA Ryuichi JPN 108 111 T9;9;10 RUBAN V (UKR)
o 10879 GoLD
5/ 664 5 PARK Kyung-Mo KOR 112 | PARK KM (KOR)
4/ 665 4 KIM Ha-Neul AUS 108 111 79;9;7 RUBAN V (UKR)
19/ 654 19 XUE Hai Feng CHN 111 | XUE HF (CHN)
6/ 663 6 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 108 109 LI W (CHN) SILVER
o 1088
55/ 638 55 LI Wenquan CHN 112 ~ JuwcHn) LI W (CHN)
50/ 639 50 TERRY Simon GBR 110 112

PARK KM (KOR)
111

BRONZE

PARK KM (KOR)

XUE HF (CHN)

102
Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005
RR Rank/ Back NOoC 1/32 1/16 1/8 )
Name Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1 676 1 RUBAN Viktor UKR 115 RUBAN V (UKR)
64/ 632 64 KIM Konstantin KAZ 106 114 RUBAN V (UKR)
115
33/ 643 33 CUESTA Elias ESP 103 NESTENG B (NOR)
32/ 644 32 NESTENG Baard NOR 109 101 RUBAN V (UKR)
112
17/ 656 17 PIATEK Piotr POL 105 VAN ALTEN W (NED)
48/ 640 48 VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 110 110 VAN ALTEN W (NED)
109
49/ 639 49 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 108 SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)
16/ 656 16 BADENOV Bair RUS 106 109
9 661 9 MORIYA Ryuichi JPN 113 MORIYA R (JPN)
56/ 638 56 PETERSSON Magnus SWE 100 111 MORIYA R (JPN)
115
41/ 641 41 JOHNSON Richard USA 100 DOBROWOLSKI R (POL)
24/ 649 24 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 105 109 MORIYA R (JPN)
108
25/ 649 25 POMBO Nuno POR 105 WAN AB AZIZ WMK (MAS)
40/ 641 40 WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam MAS 112 109 WAN AB AZIZ WMK (MAS)
112
57/ 638 57 MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 102 TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)
8/ 662 8 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 108 108
5/ 664 5 PARK Kyung-Mo KOR 110 PARK KM (KOR)
60/ 635 60 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 104 108 PARK KM (KOR)
111
37/ 642 37 PIEPER Jens GER 111 PIEPER J (GER)
28/ 647 28 MORILLO Daniel ESP 108 106 PARK KM (KOR)
112
21/ 653 21 NARAY Michael AUS 107 BARBER T (GBR)
44/ 640 44 BARBER Thomas GBR 109 107 WILLS A (GBR)
110
53/ 638 53 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 106 WILLS A (GBR)
12/ 660 12 WILLS Alan GBR 108 108
13/ 659 13 PROC Jacek POL 100 CUSTERS P (NED)
52/ 639 52 CUSTERS Pieter NED 105 105 IM DH (KOR)
112
45/ 640 45 GANKIN Artem KAZ 95 IM DH (KOR)
20/ 654 20 IM Dong Hyun KOR 113 107 KIM HN (AUS)
108
29/ 646 29 GODFREY Laurence GBR 110 GODFREY L (GBR)
36/ 642 36 KUNDA Maxim BLR 108 105 KIM HN (AUS)
115
61/ 634 61 AUBERT Thomas FRA 110 KIM HN (AUS)
4 665 4 KIM Ha-Neul AUS 114 110
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RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 i
Name Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 669 3 LEE Chang Hwan KOR 106 ~ |LEECH (KOR)
62/ 633 62 PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 101 109 IVASHKO M (UKR)
o 108
35/ 642 35 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 109 Bl IVASHKO M (UKR)
30/ 644 30 WUNDERLE Victor USA 100 112 XUE HF (CHN)
o 111
19/ 654 19 XUE Hai Feng CHN 106 Bl XUE HF (CHN)
46/ 640 46 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 100 112 XUE HF (CHN)
o 112
51/ 639 51 JIANG Lin CHN 108 Bl JIANG L (CHN)
14/ 657 14 GRAY Matthew AUS 106 101
11/ 661 11 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 102 Bl VALLADONT JC (FRA)
54/ 638 54 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 106 108 VALLADONT JC (FRA)
o 107 T9
43/ 640 43 ZUPANC Matej SLO 109 Bl ZUPANC M (SLO)
22/ 652 22 KRAVACEK Daniel SVK 99 106 TALUKDAR J (IND)
o 108
27/ 648 27 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 107 Bl DUENAS C (CAN)
38/ 642 38 DUENAS Crispin CAN 111 104 TALUKDAR J (IND)
o 107 T10
59/ 637 59 HARTLEY Calvin RSA 104 T7 Bl TALUKDAR J (IND)
6/ 663 6 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 104 T9 106
7! 663 7 DI BUO llario ITA 110 Bl DI BUO | (ITA)
58/ 637 58 WUKIE Jacob USA 102 106 DI BUO | (ITA)
o 110
39/ 641 39 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 108 Bl GALIAZZO M (ITA)
26/ 648 26 SERDYUK Oleksandr UKR 107 104 LI W (CHN)
o 112
23/ 649 23 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 104 Bl ABRAMOV A (RUS)
42/ 641 42 ABRAMOV Andrey RUS 108 113 T8 LI W (CHN)
o 114
55/ 638 55 LI Wenquan CHN 107 Juw (CHN)
10/ 661 10 MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR 101 113 T9
15/ 657 15 ELLISON Brady USA 103 Bl TERRY S (GBR)
50/ 639 50 TERRY Simon GBR 110 113 TERRY S (GBR)
o 111
47/ 640 47 GANTUGS Jantsan MGL 102 Bl BANERJEE R (IND)
18/ 654 18 BANERJEE Rahul IND 103 110 TERRY S (GBR)
o 110
31/ 644 31 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 108 Bl GIROUILLE R (FRA)
34/ 643 34 SINGH Waikhom Ranjan IND 104 114 GIROUILLE R (FRA)
o 104
63/ 632 63 VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad IRI 105 Bl FURUKAWA T (JPN)
2/ 672 2 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 111 110
Legend:
Elimin. Elimination No Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 687 IM Dong Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 23A RUBAN Viktor UKR 345/ 1 331/ 4 36 8 676
2 12D FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 340/ 3 332/ 3 34 10 672
3 40C LEE Chang Hwan KOR 341/ 2 328/12 30 12 669
4 26C KIM Ha-Neul AUS 336/ 7 329/ 6 29 8 665
5 38C PARK Kyung-Mo KOR 332/12 332/ 2 33 14 664
6 50A TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 337/ 4 326/15 31 11 663
7 40A DI BUO llario ITA 333/11 330/ 5 30 11 663
8 26B TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 333/10 329/ 8 28 7 662
9 11D MORIYA Ryuichi JPN 337/ 5 324/21 31 9 661
10 25A MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR 332/16 329/ 7 25 7 661
11 46C VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 332/17 329/ 9 24 7 661
12 16A WILLS Alan GBR 332/15 328/11 29 6 660
13 13B PROC Jacek POL 335/ 8 324/22 25 10 659
14 28C GRAY Matthew AUS 337/ 6 320/37 27 13 657
15 36A ELLISON Brady USA 331/20 326/14 25 8 657
16 24B BADENOV Bair RUS 331/18 325/17 25 8 656
17 14B PIATEK Piotr POL 331/19 325/16 25 7 656
18 47A BANERJEE Rahul IND 328/29 326/13 26 7 654
19 14A XUE Hai Feng CHN 332/14 322/30 24 10 654
20 39C IM Dong Hyun KOR 321/55 333/ 1 24 6 654
21 27C NARAY Michael AUS 334/ 9 319/42 22 7 653
22 21C KRAVACEK Daniel SVK  324/38 328/10 30 11 652
23 41A NESPOLI Mauro ITA 326/32 323/25 29 7 649
24 11B DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 329/25 320/38 25 7 649
25 38B POMBO Nuno POR 328/30 321/31 20 11 649
26 24A SERDYUK Oleksandr UKR 324/39 324/20 29 11 648
27 28B CHENG Chu Sian MAS  329/23 319/40 27 11 648
28 21A MORILLO Daniel ESP 325/37 322/27 25 10 647
29 15A GODFREY Laurence GBR 329/24  317/53 23 8 646
30 35A WUNDERLE Victor USA 320/58 324/19 26 7 644
31 33A GIROUILLE Romain FRA 330/21 314/64 23 13 644
32 31B NESTENG Baard NOR 329/27 315/57 23 9 644
33 20A CUESTA Elias ESP 320/56  323/23 27 9 643
34 49A SINGH Waikhom Ranjan IND 326/35 317/54 19 5 643
35 26A IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 322/49 320/35 24 6 642
36 18B KUNDA Maxim BLR 324/43 318/44 22 10 642
37 48C PIEPER Jens GER 317/70 325/18 21 5 642
38 46A DUENAS Crispin CAN 324/42  318/50 18 9 642
39 39A GALIAZZO Marco ITA 326/34 315/56 25 9 641
40 27B WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam MAS  332/13 309/73 23 10 641
41 38A JOHNSON Richard USA  323/45 318/49 21 9 641
42 23B ABRAMOV Andrey RUS 321/53 320/36 21 6 641
43 30C ZUPANC Matej SLO 326/33 314/65 22 9 640
44 18A BARBER Thomas GBR 322/50 318/45 22 6 640
45 44B GANKIN Artem KAZ  318/68 322/28 20 5 640
46 47C SERRANO Juan Rene MEX  322/51 318/46 19 6 640
47 43D GANTUGS Jantsan MGL 322/52 318/46 17 5 640
48 11C VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 320/63 320/39 17 4 640
49 42B SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ  322/47 317/52 23 7 639
50 17A TERRY Simon GBR 328/28 311/71 22 9 639
51 13A JIANG Lin CHN 320/57 319/41 21 11 639
52 13C CUSTERS Pieter NED 318/66  321/33 20 3 639
53 19D HENCKELS Jeff LUX 316/74 322/29 24 6 638
54 32A VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA  323/44 315/59 23 3 638
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RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 687 IM Dong Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
55 12A LI Wenquan CHN 317/71 321/34 20 4 638
56 29A PETERSSON Magnus SWE 330/22 308/78 19 4 638
57 17B MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 320/60 318/51 18 6 638
58 37A WUKIE Jacob USA  322/48 315/62 21 4 637
59 48D HARTLEY Calvin RSA  318/67 319/43 17 4 637
60 16B LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 312/84 323/24 24 6 635
61 31A AUBERT Thomas FRA  320/59 314/63 22 9 634
62 12B PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 312/87 321/31 17 5 633
63 19B VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad IRI 327/31 305/85 25 9 632
64 43B KIM Konstantin KAZ  329/26  303/92 20 8 632
65 35C DIAZ Manuel VEN 308/103 323/26 19 4 631
66 22A RIERA Raul ESP 324/41 307/80 17 6 631
67 45A LYON Jay CAN 325/36 303/94 18 6 628
68 12C VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 313/81 315/61 17 7 628
69 43A BURNES John David CAN 314/78  314/67 15 4 628
70 48A PRIYANK . IND 322/46  305/87 21 5 627
71 20D DECKER Gilles LUX 318/65 309/72 20 6 627
72 21B RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI 324/40 301/100 21 6 625
73 15C HATAVA Matti FIN 310/96 315/58 17 5 625
74 34D PAVLOV Daniel BUL 307/105 318/48 16 5 625
75 34A ROUSSELOT* Sylvain FRA  318/69 307/80 13 5 625
76 16C HUHTALA Juuso FIN 321/54 302/97 17 7 623
77 42A FRANGILLI Michele ITA 309/100 313/68 19 7 622
78 13D PETROSYAN Hovanes ARM 308/104 314/66 15 3 622
79 30A NILSSON Stefan SWE 319/64 302/96 20 2 621
80 44C ANDREAS Milan CZE 306/106 315/59 15 3 621
81 18D STRUKELJ Kresimir CRO 304/113 316/55 20 9 620
82 39D JAVIER Mark PHI 320/61 300/103 15 5 620
83 14D SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik ARM 313/83 307/79 15 3 620
84 15B PRILEPAU Anton BLR 314/76 306/84 12 4 620
85 30D DALL Niels DEN 311/93 309/75 12 2 620
86 29B SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi MAS 312/86 305/85 19 4 617
87 19A GOMEZ Andres ESP 309/102 308/77 17 4 617
88 36C LEONI Leonardo VEN 306/107 311/69 13 4 617
89 33C STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos GRE 305/108 311/70 16 0 616
90 32D SALEM Ali QAT 311/88  304/90 13 2 615
91 45C MIKESKA Jakub CZE 317/72 297/115 14 1 614
92 28A THORIN Christopher SWE 316/73 296/118 22 6 612
93 11A CHEN Yangfu CHN 315/75 297/110 18 3 612
94 21D BODNAR Alexandru ROU 311/90 301/101 14 6 612
95 49C GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 320/62 292/129 13 5 612
96 25B BELOV Alexey RUS 310/95 302/99 11 0 612
97 19C EMILIO Fabio C. BRA 305/112 307/82 8 1 612
98 15D SCHALGI Nir ISR 302/117 309/74 17 3 611
99 34C KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 313/82 297/114 13 3 610
100 44A MAC DONALD Hugh CAN 301/121 309/76 12 3 610
101 22D MARCU RAZVAN ROU 310/94 300/106 11 2 610
102 18C BORTOLOTO Marcos A. BRA  311/92 299/109 9 2 610
103 47D PEDRAZA Miguel PUR 310/98 300/104 8 2 610
104 23C ONDRIK Tibor HUN 305/111 304/89 10 3 609
105 14C MANSUKOSKI Antti FIN 305/109 303/92 12 5 608
106 35B DANCOQV Dmitri MDA  314/78 293/123 17 4 607
107 17C TRAININI Luiz Gustavo BRA  310/97 297/113 12 5 607
108 48B EBENER Steeve Sul 311/91 296/120 12 3 607
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ARCHERY

RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND
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de Tira .
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 687 IM Dong Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code

109 22C HRIN Vladimir SVK 309/100 297/112 16 5 606
110 27D DE LEON Luis GUA 301/123 305/88 10 1 606
111 32C YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE 302/118 303/91 17 3 605
112 46D KUCINSKAS Tomas LTU 302/119 303/95 7 3 605
113 40B BALAREZO Luis ECU 298/133 306/83 15 2 604
114 31C MUZNIK Ivan SLO 314/76 290/133 12 3 604
115 45D HANLON Keith IRL  310/98 294/121 9 3 604
116 35D THIRY Nico BEL 311/89 291/130 16 5 602
117 29D STEFFEN Thorkildsen DEN 300/124 302/98 14 5 602
118 37D LAPSINS Eduards LAT 302/116 299/107 18 3 601
119 24C KOSY Nandor HUN 312/85 289/136 12 3 601
120 29C ZLENDER Matija SLO 301/122 299/107 13 2 600
121 24D ENNEMUIST Taavi EST 314/80 286/138 9 1 600
122 46B EBDEN Peter NZL 299/130 297/111 14 3 596
123 34B POPQV Semion MDA 303/115 293/124 13 5 596
124 37B VAQUINHAS Domingos POR 299/127 296/118 17 5 595
125 30B OEGLAEND Nicolai NOR 298/134 297/117 8 1 595
126 20B SAFAEI Hamzeh IRI  301/120 292/128 13 4 593
127 47B FLORENCE Stephen NZL 299/131 294/122 11 2 593
128 43C TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva GEO 304/114 289/135 10 2 593
129 42D AKCHURIN Emil AZE 295/136 297/116 12 2 592
130 25C GAJDOS Csaba HUN 291/143 301/102 8 4 592
131 41D TICAS Oscar Guillen ESA 299/128 293/127 7 4 592
132 37C MALAVE Elias VEN 300/125 291/131 10 3 591
133 17D KOVAC Nikola CRO 305/109 285/141 9 3 590
134 36D MOUNDHIR Bouslah ALG 299/128 290/132 9 5 589
135 49B GORATH Peter SUI 292/140 293/125 10 5 585
136 32B RISINGGAARD Vetle NOR 299/132 285/139 10 0 584
137 31D ABDORABBOH Farhan QAT 284/147 300/105 9 0 584

138 36B FREITAS Joao POR 297/135 285/140 10 4 582 CT

139 41B DUENAS Oscar ECU 300/125 282/143 10 4 582 CT
140 39B VILLACRECES Nino ECU 293/138 288/137 10 3 581
141 33D TURA Paolo SMR 291/141 289/134 12 4 580
142 41C KADIDZE Tariel GEO 286/145 293/126 13 6 579
143 33B VASILEVSCHI Alexandru MDA 291/142 283/142 8 2 574
144 23D JARVSOO Paul EST 293/138 276/146 11 2 569
145 50B STUBY Armand SUI  294/137 274148 10 3 568
146 26D THOTAGAMUWA Muditha SRI  284/146 281/145 6 4 565
147 20C DUCHON Miroslav SVK 289/144 272/149 8 1 561
148 38D SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB 276/150 281/144 8 3 557
149 40D THORMODSSON Gudmundur ISL 281/148 267/150 4 2 548
150 44D WALTER Joseph Muaausa SAM  267/152 276/ 147 4 2 543
151 45B BOURGEOIS Bertrand NZL 275/151 253/152 3 0 528
152 25D SENEVIRATHNE Nipun Sangeeth SRI  278/149 249/154 6 1 527
153 28D CASTRO Diego GUA 254/155 259/151 6 4 513
154 50C ALDERBI Turki KSA 264/153 246/155 5 2 510
155 16D ZADOK Ido ISR 256/154 252/153 3 0 508
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008
RR Rank/ Back NOC
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 670 1 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 112 PARK SH (KOR)
40/ 627 40 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 105 112 PARK SH (KOR)
GOLD
111
12/ 650 12 NICHOLS Jennifer USA 109 ZHAO L (CHN)
4/ 663 4 ZHAO Ling CHN 110 109 PARK SH (KOR)
3/ 664 3 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 109 ZHANG JJ (CHN)
6/ 661 6 JOO Hyun Jung KOR 108 105 YUN OH (KOR) SILVER
109
58/ 616 58 VRAKKING Kateri CAN 108 YUN OH (KOR) YUN OH (KOR)
2/ 665 2 YUN Ok Hee KOR 110 107
ZHAO L (CHN)
105 BRONZE
ZHANG JJ (CHN)
ZHANG JJ (CHN)
113
Legend:
RR Ranking Round
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ARCHERY
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Ffa'éra hcm Francaass

de Tira .
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008
RR Rank/ Back NOoC 1/32 1/16 1/8
Name Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1 670 1 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 116 PARK SH (KOR)
64/ 610 64 LAURSEN Louise DEN 101 111 PARK SH (KOR)
111
33/ 630 33 ATLA Anita-Evi GRE 108 LORIG K (USA)
32/ 631 32 LORIG Khatuna USA 111 102 PARK SH (KOR)
112
17/ 641 17 HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 109 HAYAKAWA N (JPN)
48/ 621 48 HITZLER Anja GER 107 108 HAYAKAWA N (JPN)
107
49/ 621 49 WALLER Jane AUS 97 KHARKHANOVA E (RUS)
16/ 641 16 KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS 108 98
9 658 9 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 114 VALEEVA N (ITA)
56/ 617 56 LIPIARSKA Karina POL 104 111 URANTUNGALAG B (MGL)
104
41/ 626 41 URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL 105 URANTUNGALAG B (MGL)
24/ 637 24 KITABATAKE Sayoko JPN 101 112 NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
105
25/ 635 25 ARNOLD Virginie FRA 99 NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
40/ 627 40 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 106 113 NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
112
57/ 617 57 SARDUY Maidenia CuB 106 FOLKARD N (GBR)
8/ 660 8 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 112 109
5/ 662 5 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 109 MOSPINEK J (POL)
60/ 614 60 BERZINA Zane LAT 104 114 MOSPINEK J (POL)
109
37/ 630 37 BEREZHNA Tetyana UKR 108 BEREZHNA T (UKR)
28/ 633 28 GUO Dan CHN 103 103 NICHOLS J (USA)
109
21/ 638 21 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 101 DODEMONT S (FRA)
44/ 624 44 FOULON Magali ESP 99 106 NICHOLS J (USA)
112
53/ 619 53 UNRUH Lisa GER 94 NICHOLS J (USA)
12/ 650 12 NICHOLS Jennifer USA 108 112
13/ 648 13 ESEBUA Kristina GEO 109 ESEBUA K (GEO)
52/ 620 52 LEONI Lisbeth VEN 101 103 WILLIAMSON A (GBR)
103
45/ 623 45 WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 109 WILLIAMSON A (GBR)
20/ 639 20 HAYASHI Yuki JPN 106 104 ZHAO L (CHN)
110
29/ 633 29 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 105 CABRERO B (ESP)
36/ 630 36 CABRERO Beatriz ESP 110 100 ZHAO L (CHN)
111
61/ 614 61 HORACKOVA Barbora CZE 103 ZHAO L (CHN)
4 663 4 ZHAO Ling CHN 110 111
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Ffa'éra ncm Francaass

de Tira .
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 .
Name Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 664 3 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 109 Bl ZHANG JJ (CHN)
62/ 614 62 MILANOVICH Katsiarina BLR 96 112 ZHANG JJ (CHN)
o 108
35/ 630 35 STRUYF Sabrina BEL 102 Bl STRUYF S (BEL)
30/ 632 30 ROMAN Aida MEX 100 95 ZHANG JJ (CHN)
o 109
19/ 639 19 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 106 Bl HURKMANS C (NED)
46/ 623 46 HURKMANS Coby NED 107 98 MARCINKIEWICZ | (POL)
o 97
51/ 620 51 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 106 Bl MARCINKIEWICZ | (POL)
14/ 646 14 BRITO Leydis VEN 102 101
11/ 651 11 PSARRA Evangelia GRE 110 Bl PSARRA E (GRE)
54/ 619 54 ROMERO Sigrid COoL 105 107 SCHUH B (FRA)
o 103
43/ 624 43 SCHUH Berengere FRA 106 Bl SCHUH B (FRA)
22/ 638 22 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 103 110 JOO HJ (KOR)
o 108
27/ 635 27 BEAUDET Marie-Pier CAN 110 Bl BEAUDET MP (CAN)
38/ 629 38 BOONEN Femke NED 106 107 JOO HJ (KOR)
o 114
59/ 614 59 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP 102 Bl JOO HJ (KOR)
6/ 661 6 JOO Hyun Jung KOR 113 112
7! 660 7 KOVAL Victoria UKR 106 Bl VRAKKING K (CAN)
58/ 616 58 VRAKKING Kateri CAN 109 103 VRAKKING K (CAN)
o 106
39/ 629 39 RENDON Ana Maria COoL 108 Bl RENDON AM (COL)
26/ 635 26 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 105 101 VRAKKING K (CAN)
o 108
23/ 637 23 FEENEY Alexandra AUS 97 Bl DOROKHOVA T (UKR)
42/ 626 42 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 101 99 SANCHEZ N (COL)
o 102
55/ 618 55 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 101 Bl SANCHEZ N (COL)
10/ 657 10 SANCHEZ Natalia COoL 107 107
15/ 643 15 TONETTA Elena ITA 106 Bl TONETTAE (ITA)
50/ 621 50 SCAVOTTO Karen USA 101 104 TONETTAE (ITA)
o 109
47/ 622 47 ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 101 Bl CHEN L (CHN)
18/ 640 18 CHEN Ling CHN 110 102 YUN OH (KOR)
o 110
31/ 631 31 RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya UKR 106 Bl RIEZNIKOVA Y (UKR)
34/ 630 34 MULIUK Katsiarina BLR 104 105 YUN OH (KOR)
o 111
63/ 613 63 BANCILA Simona ROU 99 | yun oH (koR)
2/ 665 2 YUN Ok Hee KOR 114 110
Legend:
Elimin. Elimination No Number RR Ranking Round
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ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND
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Fi f.q’éra h on Fran;aass

de Tira .
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 682 PARK Sung Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 7C PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 331/ 4 339/ 1 32 16 670
2 9C YUN Ok Hee KOR 330/ 5 335/ 3 31 10 665
3 19A ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 328/ 6 336/ 2 29 12 664
4 20A ZHAO Ling CHN 332/ 2 331/ 8 28 8 663
5 8B MOSPINEK Justyna POL 332/ 3 330/ 9 31 3 662
6 8C JOO Hyun Jung KOR 326/10 335/ 4 26 10 661
7 4B KOVAL Victoria UKR 327/ 8 333/ 6 27 13 660
8 9A FOLKARD Naomi GBR 325/11 335/ 5 26 6 660
9 20B VALEEVA Natalia ITA 332/ 1 326/13 29 8 658
10 22B SANCHEZ Natalia CoL 324/13 333/ 7 29 7 657
11 30C PSARRA Evangelia GRE 325/12 326/14 22 4 651
12 13A NICHOLS Jennifer USA 327/ 7 323/16 26 9 650
13 3C ESEBUA Kristina GEO 326/ 9 322/19 23 7 648
14 24C BRITO Leydis VEN 320/17 326/10 23 10 646
15 19B TONETTA Elena ITA 322/16 321/21 21 6 643
16 12B KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS 315/33 326/11 23 5 641
17 30B HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 319/21 322/20 20 4 641
18 22A CHEN Ling CHN 319/19 321/21 25 5 640
19 10B ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 313/38 326/12 20 8 639
20 29B HAYASHI Yuki JPN 319/22 320/24 20 3 639
21 1A DODEMONT Sophie FRA  324/14 314/41 17 7 638
22 11B PEROVA Ksenia RUS 320/18 318/32 15 6 638
23 13D FEENEY Alexandra AUS 318/25 319/28 19 7 637
24 28B KITABATAKE Sayoko JPN 318/27 319/29 16 6 637
25 2A ARNOLD Virginie FRA 319/20 316/34 23 7 635
26 8A BURGESS Charlotte GBR 315/32 320/26 21 7 635
27 25A BEAUDET Marie-Pier CAN 322/15 313/44 21 3 635
28 21A GUO Dan CHN 309/54 324/15 17 3 633
29 18B LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 314/37 319/30 16 5 633
30 11D ROMAN Aida MEX  312/45 320/25 17 5 632
31 3B RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya UKR 317/30 314/38 16 7 631
32 11A LORIG Khatuna USA  317/28 314/40 15 6 631
33 29C ATLA Anita-Evi GRE 312/44 318/31 22 8 630
34 28A MULIUK Katsiarina BLR 319/23 311/50 18 5 630
35 8D STRUYF Sabrina BEL 309/53 321/23 16 5 630
36 15A CABRERO Beatriz ESP 316/31 314/39 16 3 630
37 1B BEREZHNA Tetyana UKR 307/57 323/18 15 6 630
38 18D BOONEN Femke NED 313/39 316/35 19 4 629
39 21B RENDON Ana Maria CoL 313/40 316/36 15 6 629
40 1C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 311/47 316/36 18 8 627
41 31B URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL  315/34 311/52 16 3 626
42 2B DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 303/71  323/17 15 5 626
43 6A SCHUH Berengere FRA  317/29 307/64 13 2 624
44 18A FOULON Magali ESP 310/50 314/42 12 3 624
45 10A WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 303/70 320/27 14 1 623
46 19D HURKMANS Coby NED 313/41 310/54 12 3 623
47 28C ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 304/67 318/33 13 3 622
48 18C HITZLER Anja GER 318/26  303/72 15 3 621
49 12D WALLER Jane AUS 308/55  313/45 14 5 621
50 12A SCAVOTTO Karen USA 319/24 302/74 13 4 621
51 7B MARCINKIEWICZ lwona POL 311/48 309/57 17 4 620
52 22C LEONI Lisbeth VEN 307/58  313/46 14 4 620
53 17C UNRUH Lisa GER 309/52 310/53 21 4 619
54 23B ROMERO Sigrid CoL 312/43 307/63 13 6 619
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RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

j

A\

FFTa

Fi f.q’éra h on Fran;aass
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RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 682 PARK Sung Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
55 16C HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 314/35 304/70 16 4 618
56 6B LIPIARSKA Karina POL 306/60 311/51 18 8 617
57 26D SARDUY Maidenia CuB 304/65  313/47 17 3 617
58 26A VRAKKING Kateri CAN 304/66  312/48 14 3 616
59 21D MOUSIKOU Elena CYP 314/36 300/76 15 4 614
60 25B BERZINA Zane LAT 306/64  308/58 13 3 614 CT
61 19C HORACKOVA Barbora CZE 306/61 308/61 13 3 614 CT
62 27A MILANOVICH Katsiarina BLR 306/63  308/60 13 1 614
63 2D BANCILA Simona ROU 301/76  312/49 14 5 613
64 14D LAURSEN Louise DEN 306/62 304/69 16 5 610
65 10D AVITIA Mariana MEX 301/75 308/59 16 4 609
66 15D DEGN Randi DEN 306/59 300/76 20 2 606
67 28D RUIZ Nadya PUR 303/68 303/71 18 3 606
68 16B ABTIN Najmeh IRI 297/84  309/56 14 3 606
69 5B MYSZOR Wioleta POL 308/56  298/82 12 1 606
70 14C SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi MAS 301/78 305/68 11 5 606
71 7A DOWNIE Emma GBR 310/49 293/94 16 5 603
72 23D KATTSTROM Elin SWE 310/51 293/93 12 5 603
73 14A NICHOLS Amanda USA 302/74 301/75 8 2 603
74 25C MITKINA Plamena BUL  312/42 288/104 14 4 600
75 6D BULIGA Olga MDA  294/91  306/66 10 3 600
76 31D DIELEN Nathalie Sul 302/73 297/84 13 2 599 CT
77 23A MACDOUGALL Alana CAN 292/94  307/62 13 2 599 CT
78 29A MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 294192  305/67 11 4 599
79 13B HOUMAT Heidari IRI 312/46 287/108 8 1 599
80 30A SVISTUN Janna BLR 303/69 295/89 12 1 598
81 7D WOLLES Freya BEL 284/108 313/43 15 4 597
82 3D SARBU Luminita ROU 294/90 302/73 13 4 596
83 17B PEROSINI Elena ITA  303/72 293/91 11 3 596
84 9B DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS 296/86 299/78 11 0 595
85 4A BARDARY* Marian FRA  300/79 295/90 8 2 595
86 16A BUITRON Gema ESP 288/105 307/65 8 1 595
87 15B FARIDEH Mirzaei IRI  285/107 309/55 19 10 594
88 9D HARVENGT Anne-Cécile BEL 301/77 292/96 11 4 593
89 12C LUKSIC Vanja SLO 295/88  298/83 11 2 593
90 10C UMER Ana SLO 298/83  295/87 9 2 593
91 17A DE LA OSA Marian ESP 296/85 296/85 12 4 592
92 22D JEPPSSON Jenny SWE 298/82  292/96 10 3 590
93 3A FERRIOU* Carole FRA 289/102 299/80 7 1 588
94 31A SALGADO Dilhara SRI 299/80 288/103 13 3 587
95 24D JONES Angela BAR 298/81 287/107 15 4 585
96 27C HASAN Belmin BUL 290/98 295/88 11 3 585
97 14B KAMALETDINOVA Albina TIK 292/93 293/94 10 2 585
98 5A BERNARD* Jackie FRA 289/101 296/86 9 3 585
99 24A SAVAGE Rachel CAN 291/95 293/92 13 3 584
100 15C MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH MAS 295/87 289/101 12 4 584
101 24B ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria CoL 291/97 290/100 9 2 581
102 5C KASAK Bessi EST 287/106 292/98 10 2 579
103 5D BULIGA Ecaterina MDA 280/111 299/79 9 5 579
104 25D MALDONADO Gabriela ECU 291/95 288/106 8 2 579
105 6C PREIMANN Anneli EST 288/104 288/104 9 2 576
106 21C SPALENKOVA Eva CZE 276/114 298/81 9 4 574
107 30D MELICHAROVA Kristina SVK 295/88 279/116 7 2 574
108 26B ZOMMERE Liga LAT 282/110 291/99 6 0 573
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ARCHERY
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RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 682 PARK Sung Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code

109 4C LUIK Siret EST 289/100 282/114 11 3 571

110 31C BALTRUSAITE Ringa LTU 288/103 278/117 12 3 566

111 1D URITESCU Andrea ROU 282/109 282/114 10 3 564

112 23C COLMENARES Mariangel VEN 290/99 270/119 9 3 560

113 27D KOURULA Laura FIN 276/113 284/111 7 3 560

114 4D GOSPODINOVA Polina MDA 272/116 286/109 10 3 558

115 20C SUDRICHOVA Gabriela CZE 273/115 284/112 10 1 557

116 13C ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie MAS 271/117 285/110 8 3 556

117 17D NIKITIN Sarah BRA 266/118 289/102 6 0 555

118 11C VERBIC Darja SLO 277/112 267/121 5 3 544

119 16D SANCHEZ RUOCCO Petra BRA 257/120 284/113 6 1 541

120 27B CIPARSONE leva LAT 262/119 273/118 9 2 535

121 26C DIMITROVA Stefka BUL 249/121 267/120 7 1 516

29D OUADOUDI Fatine MAR 0 0 DNS

Legend:
DNS Did not start
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000
RR Rank/ Back NOC
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1 709 1 ELZINGA Peter NED 112 | TATARYNK (CAN)
8/ 699 8 TATARYN Kevin CAN 114 117 TATARYN K (CAN)
o 115 T109 GoLD
5/ 700 5 PAGNI Sergio ITA 111 | HOFER P (sUI)
4/ 701 4 HOFER Patrizio sul 114 116 COGHLAN P (AUS)
3/ 704 3 GENET Dominique FRA 11378 "~ | coGHLAN P (AUS)
6/ 699 6 COGHLAN Patrick AUS  113T9 116 COGHLAN P (AUS) SILVER
o 115 T10;10
10/ 699 10 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 116 "~ | pAMSBO M (DEN) TATARYN K (CAN)
2/ 705 2 DAMSBO Martin DEN 119 114

HOFER P (SUI)

116

DAMSBO M (DEN)

BRONZE

DAMSBO M (DEN)

117
Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000
RR Rank/ Back NOoC 1/32 1/16 1/8 )
Name Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1 709 1 ELZINGA Peter NED ELZINGA P (NED)
-BYE - 115 ELZINGA P (NED)
115
33/ 677 33 SCHIAVO Mark USA 113 SCHIAVO M (USA)
32/ 678 32 KYRITSOGLOU Sam BEL 112 111 ELZINGA P (NED)
112
17/ 691 17 TIMMS Robert AUS 115 TIMMS R (AUS)
48/ 651 48 HOTZ Ruedi sul 112 109 DE LA TORRE LM (ESP)
111
49/ 588 49 TOMASSONI Lino SMR 107 DE LA TORRE LM (ESP)
16/ 692 16 DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel ESP 115 111
9 699 9 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
-BYE - 114 DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
110
41/ 670 41 ZAVOLI Giuseppe SMR 109 T7 CHEPIK D (RUS)
24/ 682 24 CHEPIK Dmitri RUS 109 T10 107 TATARYN K (CAN)
114
25/ 682 25 CANALEJAS Victor ESP 108 GONZALEZ E (VEN)
40/ 670 40 GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 114 109 TATARYN K (CAN)
113
-BYE - TATARYN K (CAN)
8/ 699 8 TATARYN Kevin CAN 116
5/ 700 5 PAGNI Sergio ITA PAGNI S (ITA)
-BYE - 112 PAGNI S (ITA)
114
37/ 673 37 BONELLI Giovanni Paolo SMR 109 BONELLI GP (SMR)
28/ 680 28 BRAYFORD Kevin CAN 104 108 PAGNI S (ITA)
111
21/ 685 21 SIGAUSKAS Viadas LTU 113 SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)
44/ 667 44 GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis ~ GRE 110 105 DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
111
-BYE - DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
12/ 694 12 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 110
13/ 694 13 GATTO Steven USA GATTO S (USA)
-BYE - 112 GATTO S (USA)
111
45/ 661 45 PEPPAS Dimitrios GRE 108 PEPPAS D (GRE)
20/ 686 20 RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro ESP 107 110 HOFER P (SUI)
114
29/ 680 29 SINGEROV Zoran AUS  111T10;9 SINGEROV Z (AUS)
36/ 674 36 KALADAMIS Giorgios GRE  111T108 112 HOFER P (SUI)
118
-BYE - HOFER P (SUI)
4 701 4 HOFER Patrizio sul 115
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ARCHERYWED
Meteksan World Cup 25 JUN 2008

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008

ESPACE CANCELLES

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

(D

FFTa

Ffa'éra ncm Francaass

de Tira .
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 i
Name Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 704 3 GENET Dominique FRA GENET D (FRA)
-BYE - 115 GENET D (FRA)
115
35/ 675 35 AHMADI Majid IRI 110 PEYRONDET* F (FRA)
30/ 679 30 PEYRONDET* Francois FRA 113 107 GENET D (FRA)
113 T8
19/ 686 19 TEASDALE Shaun NZL 116 TEASDALE S (NZL)
46/ 656 46 SOMBRIO Rosendo PHI 111 116 TEASDALE S (NZL)
114
-BYE - TRILLUS D (CAN)
14/ 693 14 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 114
11/ 696 11 SITAR Dejan SLO SITAR D (SLO)
-BYE - 115 T10;10 SITAR D (SLO)
115T9
43/ 667 43 ZELINKA Moimir VEN 104 JARVENPAA M (FIN)
22/ 685 22 JARVENPAA Marko FIN 116 115T10;8 COGHLAN P (AUS)
113 T9
27/ 681 27 BURRI Kevin Sul 112 HERNANDEZ G (VEN)
38/ 671 38 HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 116 108 COGHLAN P (AUS)
115T10
-BYE - COGHLAN P (AUS)
6/ 699 6 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 111
7! 699 7 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR GRIMWOOD L (GBR)
-BYE - 112 GRIMWOOD L (GBR)
114
39/ 670 39 EINARSSON Kristmann ISL 113 EINARSSON K (ISL)
26/ 681 26 SADEGHIMEYBODY Parviz IRI 108 108 BRASSEUR S (FRA)
116
23/ 683 23 van denBORNE Wim BEL 109 van denBORNE W (BEL)
42/ 668 42 WADDICK Tony NZL 107 108 BRASSEUR S (FRA)
116
-BYE - BRASSEUR S (FRA)
10/ 699 10 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 114
15/ 692 15 DANIELSSON Robert SWE DANIELSSON R (SWE)
-BYE - 109 KARSENTY F (ISR)
112
47/ 655 47 AERTS Gregory BEL 109 KARSENTY F (ISR)
18/ 691 18 KARSENTY Franck ISR 113 110 DAMSBO M (DEN)
119
31/ 678 31 EVANS Kevin CAN 110 EVANS K (CAN)
34/ 676 34 TORRES Nelson VEN 107 113 DAMSBO M (DEN)
114
-BYE - DAMSBO M (DEN)
2/ 705 2 DAMSBO Martin DEN 116
Legend:
Elimin. Elimination No Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ESPACE CANCELLES ARCHERY

“= COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL (3
ARCHERYTUE
Meteksan World Cup 24 JUN 2008
Bos, 3% a0 Iuna'200%:10:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND ;Eftﬁ.]:a
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 712 COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield, NJ (USA) 24 MAY 2008
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 42D ELZINGA Peter NED 356/ 1 353/ 3 61 28 709
2 37D DAMSBO Martin DEN 351/ 5 354/ 1 57 17 705
3 41A GENET Dominique FRA 355/ 2 349/10 57 24 704
4 43B HOFER Patrizio SuUl 351/ 3 350/ 8 53 23 701
5 39D PAGNI Sergio ITA 351/ 3 349/12 52 22 700
6 41B COGHLAN Patrick AUS 348/ 8 351/ 6 53 19 699
7 45A GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 348/ 9 351/ 5 52 26 699 CT
8 34B TATARYN Kevin CAN 350/ 6 349/ 9 52 26 699 CT
9 44A DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 346/ 14 353/ 2 52 25 699
10 42A BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 346/ 13 353/ 4 52 20 699
11 40D SITAR Dejan SLO 347710 349/12 49 21 696
12 35D DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 345/ 15 349/11 49 16 694
13 34D GATTO Steven USA 346/ 12 348/ 15 48 15 694
14 35B TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 343/19 350/ 7 48 15 693
15 44D DANIELSSON Robert SWE 346/11 346 /17 48 20 692
16 41C DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel ESP 348/ 7 344 /20 48 18 692
17 40B TIMMS Robert AUS 342 /21 349/12 46 22 691
18 43D KARSENTY Franck ISR 344117 347116 44 16 691
19 43C TEASDALE Shaun NZL 343/18 343/23 44 16 686
20 40C RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro ESP 343/20 343/ 26 40 12 686
21 38D SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 344716 341/31 40 11 685
22 45D JARVENPAA Marko FIN 340/ 27 345/19 39 12 685
23 38B van denBORNE Wim BEL 341/23 342 /28 39 14 683
24 44C CHEPIK Dmitri RUS 342 /22 340/ 33 39 16 682
25 39C CANALEJAS Victor ESP 339/28 343 /24 39 10 682
26 39A SADEGHIMEYBODY Parviz IRI 340/ 25 341/30 40 14 681
27 44B BURRI Kevin SuUl 338/31 343 /24 38 13 681
28 33B BRAYFORD Kevin CAN 341/24 339/35 38 20 680
29 42B SINGEROV Zoran AUS 338/30 342 /29 36 14 680
30 43A PEYRONDET* Francois FRA 336/32 343 /22 38 8 679
31 36B EVANS Kevin CAN 339/29 339/34 38 18 678
32 39B KYRITSOGLOU Sam BEL 333/39 345/18 36 11 678
33 33D SCHIAVO Mark USA 340/ 26 337/39 33 10 677
34 35A TORRES Nelson VEN 332/43 344 /21 33 15 676
35 37A AHMADI Majid IRI 333/38 342 /27 35 10 675
36 34C KALADAMIS Giorgios GRE 334/37 340/ 32 37 18 674
37 36C BONELLI Giovanni Paolo SMR 335/34 338/37 30 9 673
38 34A HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 335/33 336/44 33 11 671
39 41D EINARSSON Kristmann ISL 334/35 336/40 37 14 670
40 33A GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 334/36 336/41 34 14 670
41 38C ZAVOLI Giuseppe SMR 332/41 338/38 30 10 670
42 42C WADDICK Tony NZL 332/42 336/43 29 8 668
43 36A ZELINKA Moimir VEN 332/40 335/45 35 15 667
44 35C GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 331/44 336/42 32 14 667
45 33C PEPPAS Dimitrios GRE 3231747 338/36 29 8 661
46 36D SOMBRIO Rosendo PHI 326/ 46 330/ 47 29 8 656
47 37B AERTS Gregory BEL 3221748 333/46 24 3 655
48 45B HOTZ Ruedi SuUl 327145 3241748 23 6 651
49 37C TOMASSONI Lino SMR 287 /49 301/49 11 3 588
38A ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 0 0 DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start
OFFICIAL
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ARCHERYWED

Meteksan World Cup 25 JUN 2008

Rearka, 48 s s FFTa
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfield, NJ (USA) 27 MAY 2007
RR Rank/ Back NOC
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1 690 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 114 | VAN NATTA J (USA)
8/ 677 8 MARCEN Maja SLO 113 111 SIMPSON N (GBR)
- 110 GOLD
5/ 680 5 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 110 | siMPsoN N (GBR)
4/ 684 4 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 112 113 GUEDEZ L (VEN)
19/ 668 19 SUDANO Andrea VEN 110 | GUEDEZ L (VEN)
6/ 678 6 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 114 115 GUEDEZ L (VEN) SILVER
o 111
7 677 7 SHABANI Akram IRI 110 | kazanTsEVA A (RUS) SIMPSON N (GBR)
2/ 687 2 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 115 111

VAN NATTA J (USA)

111 BRONZE
VAN NATTA J (USA)

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)
110

Legend:

RR Ranking Round
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Meteksan World Cup 25 JUN 2008

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008

ESPACE CANCELLES

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

(D

FFTa

Ffa'éra hcm Francaass

de Tira .
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfield, NJ (USA) 27 MAY 2007
RR Rank/ Back NOoC 1/16 1/8 )
Name Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1 690 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA VAN NATTA J (USA)
-BYE - 114 VAN NATTA J (USA)
113 T10
33/ 611 33 DESSOY Catheline BEL 103 MITCHELL A (NZL)
32/ 629 32 MITCHELL Anne NZL 104 106 VAN NATTA J (USA)
114
17/ 669 17 LOGINOVA Albina RUS LOGINOVA A (RUS)
-BYE - 112 LOGINOVA A (RUS)
11379
-BYE - GHASEMPOUR S (IRI)
16/ 669 16 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 111
9 676 9 BUDEN Ivana CRO BUDEN | (CRO)
-BYE - 116 BUDEN | (CRO)
112
-BYE - BOLOTOVA O (RUS)
24/ 656 24 BOLOTOVA Oktiabrina RUS 109 MARCEN M (SLO)
113
25/ 649 25 FLORES Martha VEN FLORES M (VEN)
-BYE - 112 MARCEN M (SLO)
113
-BYE - MARCEN M (SLO)
8/ 677 8 MARCEN Maja SLO 113
5/ 680 5 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS GONCHAROVA S (RUS)
-BYE - 109 GONCHAROVA S (RUS)
110
-BYE - TZANOGLOU P (GRE)
28/ 644 28 TZANOGLOU Polymnia GRE 105 GONCHAROVA S (RUS)
110
21/ 662 21 IOANNOU Eleni GRE IOANNOU E (GRE)
-BYE - 112 IOANNOU E (GRE)
106
-BYE - HAJI E (IRI)
12/ 674 12 HAJI Ensieh IRI 111
13/ 673 13 TRAYAN Aurore FRA TRAYAN A (FRA)
-BYE - 110 LAURILA A (FIN)
112
-BYE - LAURILA A (FIN)
20/ 668 20 LAURILA Anne FIN 111 SIMPSON N (GBR)
112
29/ 642 29 BATEMAN Alison NZL BATEMAN A (NZL)
-BYE - 107 SIMPSON N (GBR)
115
-BYE - SIMPSON N (GBR)
4 684 4 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 113
ARWO071000_C75A 1.0 Report Created SAT 28 JUN 2008 22:49 Page 1/2
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Meteksan World Cup 25 JUN 2008

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008

ESPACE CANCELLES

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

(D

FFTa

Ffa'éra ncm Francaass

de Tira .
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfield, NJ (USA) 27 MAY 2007
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/16 1/8 .
Name Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 685 3 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA BOUILLOT A (FRA)
-BYE - 109 T10;8;9* BOUILLOT A (FRA)
106
-BYE - JARVENPAA E (FIN)
30/ 642 30 JARVENPAA Erja FIN 109 T10;8;9 SUDANO A (VEN)
110
19/ 668 19 SUDANO Andrea VEN SUDANO A (VEN)
-BYE - 116 SUDANO A (VEN)
112
-BYE - SOEMOD C (DEN)
14/ 673 14 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 112
11/ 674 11 SALVI Eugenia ITA SALVI E (ITA)
-BYE - 113 SALVI E (ITA)
110
-BYE - TINDUGAN AP (PHI)
22/ 660 22 TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda PHI 112 GUEDEZ L (VEN)
114
27/ 646 27 DANIELSSON lIsabelle SWE DANIELSSON | (SWE)
-BYE - 112 GUEDEZ L (VEN)
113
-BYE - GUEDEZ L (VEN)
6/ 678 6 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 113
7! 677 7 SHABANI Akram IRI SHABANI A (IRI)
-BYE - 111 SHABANI A (IRI)
114
-BYE - WEISGERBER M (LUX)
26/ 647 26 WEISGERBER Magali LUX 108 SHABANI A (IRI)
110
23/ 657 23 GROSZKO Dawn CAN GROSZKO D (CAN)
-BYE - 106 HUNT N (GBR)
110
-BYE - HUNT N (GBR)
10/ 675 10 HUNT Nicky GBR 108
15/ 669 15 ZORMAN Tanja CRO ZORMAN T (CRO)
-BYE - 111 ZORMAN T (CRO)
106
-BYE - FABRE V (FRA)
18/ 669 18 FABRE Valerie FRA 110 KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)
115
31/ 632 31 ZEMPOU Maria GRE 106 ZEMPOU M (GRE)
34/ 573 34 MASURE Jessica BEL 87 107 KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)
117
-BYE - KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)
2/ 687 2 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 117
Legend:
* Closest to centre Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ESPACE CANCELLES ARCHERY

“= COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL (3

ARCHERYTUE

Meteksan World Cup 24 JUN 2008

Bos, 3% a0 Iuna'2008:15:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND gfftﬁ.]:a*

RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 701 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfield (USA) 3 JUN 2006
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half  2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code

1 4D VAN NATTA Jamie USA 344/ 2 346/ 1 43 18 690
2 7A KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 345/ 1 342/ 5 41 14 687
3 4B BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 344/ 3 341/ 6 39 20 685
4 2D SIMPSON Nichola GBR 339/ 8 345/ 2 45 17 684
5 5A GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 337/10 343/ 3 39 11 680
6 9B GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 336/11 342/ 4 37 13 678
7 1A SHABANI Akram IRI 341/ 7 336/14 38 15 677
8 6D MARCEN Maja SLO 343/ 4 334/18 38 14 677
9 8C BUDEN Ivana CRO 341/ 6 335/17 41 24 676
10 1D HUNT Nicky GBR 334/13 341/ 7 34 10 675
11 7D SALVI Eugenia ITA 335/12 339/ 9 37 13 674
12 4A HAJI Ensieh IRI 333/15 341/ 8 35 10 674
13 5B TRAYAN Aurore FRA 334/14 339/11 33 6 673
14 9A SOEMOD Camilla DEN 343/ 5 330/ 22 32 9 673
15 7C ZORMAN Tanja CRO 337/ 9 332/20 35 18 669
16 2A GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 330/22 339/10 33 9 669
17 6A LOGINOVA Albina RUS 332/20 337/12 27 9 669
18 6B FABRE Valerie FRA 332/19 337/13 26 6 669
19 7B SUDANO Andrea VEN 332/17 336/15 32 14 668
20 1C LAURILA Anne FIN 332/18 336/16 29 11 668
21 2B I0OANNOU Eleni GRE 333/16 329/23 31 6 662
22 3D TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda PHI 330/23 330/21 24 7 660
23 5D GROSZKO Dawn CAN 323/27 334/19 22 4 657
24 8D BOLOTOVA Oktiabrina RUS 331/21 325/26 25 11 656
25 8B FLORES Martha VEN 320/ 29 329/24 24 10 649
26 9C WEISGERBER Magali LUX 329/24 318/31 25 9 647
27 8A DANIELSSON lIsabelle SWE 327125 319/29 20 9 646
28 3B TZANOGLOU Polymnia GRE 324 /26 320/ 28 19 2 644
29 3C BATEMAN Alison NZL 321/28 321/27 20 9 642
30 2C JARVENPAA Erja FIN 316/30 326/25 20 5 642
31 1B ZEMPOU Maria GRE 313/32 319/30 15 4 632
32 4C MITCHELL Anne NZL 316/31 313/32 13 3 629
33 6C DESSOQY Catheline BEL 306/33 305/33 10 7 611
34 5C MASURE Jessica BEL 284 /34 289 /34 7 3 573

OFFICIAL
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ARCHERY
Meteksan World Cup

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008

ARCHERY

RECURVE MEN'S TEAM

j

A\

FFTa

Fédera ncm Francaass

de Tira l'A

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

Rounds

1/8

‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

10

11

12

13

13

15

15

17

KOR - Korea

MAS - Malaysia

RUS - Russian Fed.

ESP - Spain

FRA - France

NED - Netherlands

GBR - Great Britain

IND -

India

USA - USA

UKR - Ukraine

ITA -

Italy

POL - Poland

AUS - Australia

CAN - Canada

KAZ - Kazakhstan

CHN - P.R. China

BLR - Belarus

1A
1B
1C

15A
15B
15C

4A
4B
4C

11A
11B
11C

12A
12B
12C

14A
14B
14C

TA
7B
7C

8A
8B

9A
9B
9C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B

6A
6B
6C

2A
2B
2C

16A
16B
16C

13A
13B
13C

10A
10B
10C

17A
17B
17C

IM Dong Hyun
LEE Chang Hwan
PARK Kyung-Mo

CHENG Chu Sian
SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi
WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam

ABRAMOV Andrey
BADENOV Bair
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima

CUESTA Elias
MORILLO Daniel
RIERA Raul

AUBERT Thomas
GIROUILLE Romain
VALLADONT Jean-Charles

CUSTERS Pieter
VAN ALTEN Wietse
VAN DER HOFF Ron

GODFREY Laurence
TERRY Simon
WILLS Alan

BANERJEE Rahul
PRIYANK .
TALUKDAR Jayanta

ELLISON Brady
JOHNSON Richard
WUNDERLE Victor

IVASHKO Markiyan
RUBAN Viktor
SERDYUK Oleksandr

DI BUO llario
GALIAZZO Marco
NESPOLI Mauro

PIATEK Piotr
PROC Jacek
PRZEPIORA Tomasz

GRAY Matthew
KIM Ha-Neul
NARAY Michael

BURNES John David
DUENAS Crispin
LYON Jay

GANKIN Artem
KIM Konstantin
SAIDIYEV Oibek

JIANG Lin
LI Wenquan
XUE Hai Feng

KUNDA Maxim
LIAHUSHEV Alexander
PRILEPAU Anton

1987/ 1

1906 /15

1959/ 4

1921 /11

1916 /12

1907 /14

1945/ 7

1944/ 8

1942/ 9

1966/ 3

1953/ 5

1948/ 6

1975/ 2

1898 /16

1911/13

1931/10

1897 /17

219

216

215

214

215

215

215

222

216

214

213

212

211

211

209

209

222 221 228

215 215 215

224 208 219

221

211

214

214

210

209

209
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ARCHERY
Meteksan World Cup

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008

ARCHERY

RECURVE MEN'S TEAM

(D

FFTa

Ffa'éra n cm Francaass
de Tira |

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

Rounds

1/8

1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

SWE - Sweden

FIN - Finland

IRI - ILR. Iran

SLO - Slovenia

VEN - Venezuela

GRE - Greece

BRA - Brazil

POR - Portugal

NOR - Norway

SVK - Slovakia

HUN - Hungary

MDA - Republic of Moldova

ECU - Ecuador

SUI - Switzerland

NZL - New Zealand

18A
18B
18C

19A
198
19C

20A
20B
20C

21A
21B
21C

22A
22B
22C

23A
23B
23C

24A
24B
24C

25A
25B
25C

26A
26B
26C

27A
27B
27C

28A
28B
28C

29A
29B
29C

30A
30B
30C

31A
31B
31C

32A
32B
32C

NILSSON Stefan
PETERSSON Magnus
THORIN Christopher

HATAVA Matti
HUHTALA Juuso
MANSUKOSKI Antti

RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan
SAFAEI Hamzeh
VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad

MUZNIK lvan
ZLENDER Matija
ZUPANC Matej

DIAZ Manuel
LEONI Leonardo
MALAVE Elias

KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos
YANTSIOS Konstantinos

BORTOLOTO Marcos A.
EMILIO Fabio C.
TRAININI Luiz Gustavo

FREITAS Joao
POMBO Nuno
VAQUINHAS Domingos

NESTENG Baard
OEGLAEND Nicolai
RISINGGAARD Vetle

DUCHON Miroslav
HRIN Vladimir
KRAVACEK Daniel

GAJDOS Csaba
KOSY Nandor
ONDRIK Tibor

DANCOV Dmitri
POPOV Semion
VASILEVSCHI Alexandru

BALAREZO Luis
DUENAS Oscar
VILLACRECES Nino

EBENER Steeve
GORATH Peter
STUBY Armand

BOURGEOIS Bertrand
EBDEN Peter
FLORENCE Stephen

1871/18

1856 /19

1850/20

1844 /21

1839 /22

1831/23

1829 /24

1826 /25

1823 /26

1819/27

1802 /28

1777129

1767 /30

1760/31

1717 /32

Legend:
No

Number Rk

Rank
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Meteksan World Cup

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM

j

A\

FFTa

Fédera ncm Francaass

de Tira l'A

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008

Rk NOC

Back
No

Ranking

Rounds

Name Round
Score/Rank us

‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

1 KOR - Korea

2 ITA - ltaly

3 GBR - Great Britain

4 CHN - P.R. China

5 UKR - Ukraine

6 RUS - Russian Fed.

7 GRE - Greece

8 USA-USA

9 VEN - Venezuela

10 POL - Poland

11 GER - Germany

12 COL - Colombia

13 FRA - France

14 CAN - Canada

15 JPN - Japan

16 BLR - Belarus

17 BEL - Belgium

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B

5A
5B
5C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B

6A
6B
6C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

16A
16B
16C

12A
12B
12C

13A
13B
13C

8A
8B
8C

11A
11B
11C

15A
15B
15C

A
7B
7C

14A
14B
14C

17A
17B
17C

JOO Hyun Jung 1996/ 1 225
PARK Sung-Hyun
YUN Ok Hee

LIONETTI Pia Carmen 1934/ 3 213
TONETTA Elena
VALEEVA Natalia

BURGESS Charlotte 1918/ 5 214
FOLKARD Naomi
WILLIAMSON Alison

CHEN Ling 1937/ 2 209
GUO Dan
ZHANG Juan Juan

BEREZHNA Tetyana 1921/ 4 209
KOVAL Victoria
RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya

ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 1918/ 6 209
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina
PEROVA Ksenia

ATLA Anita-Evi 1903/ 9 215
PSARRA Evangelia
ROMANTZI Elpida

LORIG Khatuna 1902 /10 208
NICHOLS Jennifer
SCAVOTTO Karen

BRITO Leydis 1826/16 212
COLMENARES Mariangel
LEONI Lisbeth

MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona 1888 /12 209
MOSPINEK Justyna
MYSZOR Wioleta

HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 1858 /13 207
HITZLER Anja
UNRUH Lisa

RENDON Ana Maria 1905/ 8 205
ROMERO Sigrid
SANCHEZ Natalia

ARNOLD Virginie 1897 /11 204
DODEMONT Sophie
SCHUH Berengere

BEAUDET Marie-Pier 1835/15 200
SAVAGE Rachel
VRAKKING Kateri

HAYAKAWA Nami 1917/ 7 197
HAYASHI Yuki
KITABATAKE Sayoko

MARUSAVA Hanna 1843 /14 192
MILANOVICH Katsiarina
MULIUK Katsiarina

HARVENGT Anne-Cécile 1820/17
STRUYF Sabrina
WOLLES Freya

226

216

220

222

219

214

210

209

226

210

208

207

222

220

206

204
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ARCHERY
Meteksan World Cup

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM

(D

FFTa

Ffa'éra h cm Francaass
de Tira |

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

Rounds

1/8

1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

ESP - Spain

IRI - I.R. Iran

ROU - Romania

MAS - Malaysia

CZE - Czech Republic

MDA - Republic of Moldova

SLO - Slovenia

EST - Estonia

LAT - Latvia

BUL - Bulgaria

18A
18B
18C

19A
198
19C

20A
20B
20C

21A
21B
21C

22A
22B
22C

23A
23B
23C

24A
24B
24C

25A
25B
25C

26A
26B
26C

27A
27B
27C

BUITRON Gema
CABRERO Beatriz
DE LA OSA Marian

ABTIN Najmeh
FARIDEH Mirzaei
HOUMAT Heidari

BANCILA Simona
SARBU Luminita
URITESCU Andrea

ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie
MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH
SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi

HORACKOVA Barbora
SPALENKOVA Eva
SUDRICHOVA Gabriela

BULIGA Ecaterina
BULIGA Olga
GOSPODINOVA Polina

LUKSIC Vanja
UMER Ana
VERBIC Darja

KASAK Bessi
LUIK Siret
PREIMANN Anneli

BERZINA Zane
CIPARSONE leva
ZOMMERE Liga

DIMITROVA Stefka
HASAN Belmin
MITKINA Plamena

1817 /18

1799 /19

1773 /20

1746 /21

1745/22

1737 /23

1730/24

1726 /25

1722 /26

1701 /27

Legend:
No

Number Rk

Rank
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ESPACE CANCELLES

|

il
ARCHERY
Meteksan World Cup

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S TEAM

(D

FFTa

Ffa'éra h cm Francaass
de Tira |

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Score/Rank

Ranking

Rounds

Round 18

‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

10

FRA - France

AUS - Australia

CAN - Canada

ESP - Spain

SUI - Switzerland

GRE - Greece

BEL - Belgium

VEN - Venezuela

SMR - San Marino

IRI - I.R. Iran

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

5A
5B

8A
8B
8C

A
7B
7C

6A
6B

9A
9B
9C

0O w>

BRASSEUR Sebastien
DELOCHE Pierre Julien
GENET Dominique

COGHLAN Patrick
SINGEROV Zoran
TIMMS Robert

EVANS Kevin
TATARYN Kevin
TRILLUS Dietmar

CANALEJAS Victor
DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel
RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro

BURRI Kevin
HOFER Patrizio
HOTZ Ruedi

GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis
KALADAMIS Giorgios
PEPPAS Dimitrios

AERTS Gregory
KYRITSOGLOU Sam
van denBORNE Wim

GONZALEZ Eduardo
HERNANDEZ Gary
TORRES Nelson

BONELLI Giovanni Paolo
TOMASSONI Lino
ZAVOLI Giuseppe

AHMADI Majid
SADEGHIMEYBODY Parviz
ZAMANINEJAD Reza

2102/

2070/

2070/

2060/

2033/

2002/

2016/

2017/

1931/

DNS

1 -BYE-

3 -BYE-

2 -BYE-

4 -BYE-

5 -BYE-

7 -BYE-

6 -BYE-

10

232

229

226

225

222

219

218

217

225 227

224

226

229

225

222 215

Legend:
No

Number Rk

Rank
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Meteksan World Cup

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S TEAM

j

A\

FFTa

Fédera t;"cm Frangaise

de Tir & lArc
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008
Rk NOC BNo Name "Roun 4 ‘ ROlU/r21dS ‘ Finals
Score/Rank

1 FRA - France 2A BOUILLOT Amandine 20271 2 -BYE- 227 216
2B FABRE Valerie
2C TRAYAN Aurore

2 GRE - Greece 5A I0ANNOU Eleni 1938/ 5 221 216 207
5B TZANOGLOU Polymnia
5C ZEMPOU Maria

3 RUS - Russian Fed. 1A GONCHAROVA Sofia 2036/ 1 -BYE- 214 228
1B KAZANTSEVA Anna
1C LOGINOVA Albina

4 IRI-L.R. Iran 3A GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 2020/ 3 -BYE- 220 216
3B HAJI Ensieh
3C SHABANI Akram

5 VEN - Venezuela 4A FLORES Martha 1995/ 4 213
4B GUEDEZ Luzmary
4C SUDANO Andrea

Legend:
No Number Rk Rank
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ARCHERYFRI

Meteksan World Cup 27 JUN 2008

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008

ARCHERY

RECURVE MEN'S TEAM

(D

FFTa

Ffa'éra ncm Francaass

de Tira .
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 24 Arrows: 231 KOR-KOREA Leipzig (GER) 14 JUL 2007
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 1987 KOR - KOREA 219
1A IM Dong Hyun
1B LEE Chang Hwan
1c PARK Kyung-Mo KOREA
16/ 1898 CAN - CANADA 211 222
16A BURNES John David
16B DUENAS Crispin
16C LYON Jay KOREA
221
9/ 1942 USA - USA 216
9A ELLISON Brady
9B JOHNSON Richard
9C WUNDERLE Victor INDIA
8/ 1944 IND - INDIA 222 209
8A BANERJEE Rahul
8B PRIYANK .
8C TALUKDAR Jayanta KOREA
228
5/ 1953 ITA - ITALY 213
5A DI BUO llario
5B GALIAZZO Marco
5C NESPOLI Mauro FRANCE
12/ 1916 FRA - FRANCE 215 214
12A AUBERT Thomas
12B GIROUILLE Romain
12C VALLADONT Jean-Charles RUSSIAN FED.
208
13/ 1911 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 209
13A GANKIN Artem
13B KIM Konstantin
13C SAIDIYEV Oibek RUSSIAN FED. GO
4/ 1959 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 215 224 Lo
4A ABRAMOV Andrey
4B BADENOV Bair
4C TSYREMPILOV Baljinima KOREA
3/ 1966 UKR - UKRAINE 214
3A IVASHKO Markiyan
3B RUBAN Viktor
3C SERDYUK Oleksandr NETHERLANDS
14/ 1907 NED - NETHERLANDS 215 210
14A CUSTERS Pieter
14B VAN ALTEN Wietse
14C VAN DER HOFF Ron SPAIN
211
11/ 1921 ESP - SPAIN 214
11A CUESTA Elias
11B MORILLO Daniel
11C RIERA Raul SPAIN
6/ 1948 POL - POLAND 212 221
6A PIATEK Piotr
6B PROC Jacek SILVER
6C PRZEPIORA Tomasz MALAYSIA
215
7/ 1945 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 215 MALAYSIA
7A GODFREY Laurence
7B TERRY Simon
7C WILLS Alan GREAT BRITAIN
10/ 1931 CHN - P.R.CHINA 209 209
10A JIANG Lin
10B LI Wenquan
10C XUE Hai Feng MALAYSIA
215
15/ 1906 MAS - MALAYSIA 216 BRONZE
15A CHENG Chu Sian RUSSIAN FED.
15B SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi 219
15C WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam MALAYSIA RUSSIAN FED.
2/ 1975 AUS - AUSTRALIA 211 215
2A GRAY Matthew SPAIN
2B KIM Ha-Neul 214
2C NARAY Michael
Legend:
No Number
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ESPACE CANCELLES ARCHERY

.‘= RECURVE MEN'S TEAM <
ARCHERYTUE
Meteksan World Cup 24 JUN 2008 FFTa
Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008 .
15:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND Eetirat Foncaie
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2039 KOR-KOREA Antalya (TUR) 28 MAY 2008
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
1 KOR-KOREA IM Dong Hyun 654 1987
LEE Chang Hwan 669
PARK Kyung-Mo 664
2 AUS - AUSTRALIA GRAY Matthew 657 1975
KIM Ha-Neul 665
NARAY Michael 653
3 UKR - UKRAINE IVASHKO Markiyan 642 1966
RUBAN Viktor 676
SERDYUK Oleksandr 648
4 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. ABRAMOV Andrey 641 1959
BADENOV Bair 656
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 662
5 ITA-ITALY DI BUO llario 663 1953
GALIAZZO Marco 641
NESPOLI Mauro 649
6 POL - POLAND PIATEK Piotr 656 1948
PROC Jacek 659
PRZEPIORA Tomasz 633
7 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN GODFREY Laurence 646 1945
TERRY Simon 639
WILLS Alan 660
8 IND - INDIA BANERJEE Rahul 654 1944
PRIYANK . 627
TALUKDAR Jayanta 663
9 USA-USA ELLISON Brady 657 1942
JOHNSON Richard 641
WUNDERLE Victor 644
10 CHN - P.R. CHINA JIANG Lin 639 1931
LI Wenquan 638
XUE Hai Feng 654
11 ESP - SPAIN CUESTA Elias 643 1921
MORILLO Daniel 647
RIERA Raul 631
OFFICIAL
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ESPACE CANCELLES ARCHERY

.‘= RECURVE MEN'S TEAM <
ARCHERYTUE
Meteksan World Cup 24 JUN 2008 FF Ta
Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008 .
15:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND Eetirat Foncaie
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2039 KOR-KOREA Antalya (TUR) 28 MAY 2008
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
12 FRA - FRANCE AUBERT Thomas 634 1916
GIROUILLE Romain 644
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 638
13 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN GANKIN Artem 640 1911
KIM Konstantin 632
SAIDIYEV Oibek 639
14 NED - NETHERLANDS CUSTERS Pieter 639 1907
VAN ALTEN Wietse 640
VAN DER HOFF Ron 628
15 MAS - MALAYSIA CHENG Chu Sian 648 1906
SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi 617
WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam 641
16 CAN - CANADA BURNES John David 628 1898
DUENAS Crispin 642
LYON Jay 628
17 BLR-BELARUS KUNDA Maxim 642 1897
LIAHUSHEV Alexander 635
PRILEPAU Anton 620
18 SWE - SWEDEN NILSSON Stefan 621 1871
PETERSSON Magnus 638
THORIN Christopher 612
19 FIN - FINLAND HATAVA Matti 625 1856
HUHTALA Juuso 623
MANSUKOSKI Antti 608
20 IRI-LR.IRAN RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan 625 1850
SAFAEI Hamzeh 593
VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad 632
21 SLO - SLOVENIA MUZNIK Ivan 604 1844
ZLENDER Matija 600
ZUPANC Matej 640
22 VEN - VENEZUELA DIAZ Manuel 631 1839
LEONI Leonardo 617
MALAVE Elias 591
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|
ARCHERYTUE
Meteksan World Cup 24 JUN 2008

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008 15:00

ARCHERY

RECURVE MEN'S TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

"
FFTa

Ffa'éra ncm Francaass
iral

RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2039 KOR-KOREA Antalya (TUR) 28 MAY 2008
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking

23 GRE - GREECE KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 610 1831
STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos 616
YANTSIOS Konstantinos 605

24 BRA - BRAZIL BORTOLOTO Marcos A. 610 1829
EMILIO Fabio C. 612
TRAININI Luiz Gustavo 607

25 POR - PORTUGAL FREITAS Joao 582 1826
POMBO Nuno 649
VAQUINHAS Domingos 595

26 NOR - NORWAY NESTENG Baard 644 1823
OEGLAEND Nicolai 595
RISINGGAARD Vetle 584

27 SVK - SLOVAKIA DUCHON Miroslav 561 1819
HRIN Viadimir 606
KRAVACEK Daniel 652

28 HUN - HUNGARY GAJDOS Csaba 592 1802
KOSY Nandor 601
ONDRIK Tibor 609

29 MDA - REPUBLIC of MOLDO. DANCOV Dmitri 607 1777
POPOV Semion 596
VASILEVSCHI Alexandru 574

30 ECU-ECUADOR BALAREZO Luis 604 1767
DUENAS Oscar 582
VILLACRECES Nino 581

31 SUI-SWITZERLAND EBENER Steeve 607 1760
GORATH Peter 585
STUBY Armand 568

32 NZL - NEW ZEALAND BOURGEOIS Bertrand 528 1717
EBDEN Peter 596
FLORENCE Stephen 593
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Meteksan World Cup 27 JUN 2008

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM

(D

FFTa

Ffa'éra ncm Francaass

de Tira .
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 24 Arrows: 228 KOR-KOREA Shanghai (CHN) 29 SEP 2006
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 1996 KOR - KOREA 225
1A JOO Hyun Jung
1B PARK Sung-Hyun
1Cc YUN Ok Hee KOREA
16/ 1826 VEN - VENEZUELA 212 226
16A BRITO Leydis
16B COLMENARES Mariangel
16C LEONI Lisbeth KOREA
226
9/ 1903 GRE - GREECE 215
9A ATLA Anita-Evi
9B PSARRA Evangelia
9C ROMANTZI Elpida GREECE
8/ 1905 COL - COLOMBIA 205 210
8A RENDON Ana Maria
8B ROMERO Sigrid
8C SANCHEZ Natalia KOREA
222
5/ 1918 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 214
5A BURGESS Charlotte
5B FOLKARD Naomi
5C WILLIAMSON Alison GREAT BRITAIN
12/ 1888 POL - POLAND 209 220
12A MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona
12B MOSPINEK Justyna
12C MYSZOR Wioleta GREAT BRITAIN
208
13/ 1858 GER - GERMANY 207
13A HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika
13B HITZLER Anja
13C UNRUH Lisa UKRAINE GO
4/ 1921 UKR - UKRAINE 209 219 Lo
4A BEREZHNA Tetyana
4B KOVAL Victoria
4C RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya KOREA
3/ 1934 ITA - ITALY 213
3A LIONETTI Pia Carmen
3B TONETTA Elena
3C VALEEVA Natalia ITALY
14/ 1843 BLR - BELARUS 192 216
14A MARUSAVA Hanna
14B MILANOVICH Katsiarina
14C MULIUK Katsiarina ITALY
210
11/ 1897 FRA - FRANCE 204
11A ARNOLD Virginie
11B DODEMONT Sophie
11C SCHUH Berengere RUSSIAN FED.
6/ 1918 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 209 214
6A ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
6B KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina SILVER
6C PEROVA Ksenia ITALY
220
7/ 1917 JPN - JAPAN 197 ITALY
7A HAYAKAWA Nami
7B HAYASHI Yuki
7C KITABATAKE Sayoko USA
10/ 1902 USA - USA 208 209
10A LORIG Khatuna
10B NICHOLS Jennifer
10C SCAVOTTO Karen P.R. CHINA
207
15/ 1835 CAN - CANADA 200 BRONZE
15A BEAUDET Marie-Pier GREAT BRITAIN
15B SAVAGE Rachel 206
15C VRAKKING Kateri P.R. CHINA GREAT BRITAIN
2/ 1937 CHN - P.R.CHINA 209 222
2A CHEN Ling P.R. CHINA
2B GUO Dan 204
2C ZHANG Juan Juan
Legend:
No Number
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Meteksan World Cup 24 JUN 2008

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008 10:00

ESPACE CANCELLES

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

j

A\

FFTa

Ffa'éra ncm Francaass

de Tiral
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2030 KOR-KOREA Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
1 KOR-KOREA JOO Hyun Jung 661 1996
PARK Sung-Hyun 670
YUN Ok Hee 665
2 CHN-P.R. CHINA CHEN Ling 640 1937
GUO Dan 633
ZHANG Juan Juan 664
3 ITA-ITALY LIONETTI Pia Carmen 633 1934
TONETTA Elena 643
VALEEVA Natalia 658
4 UKR - UKRAINE BEREZHNA Tetyana 630 1921
KOVAL Victoria 660
RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya 631
5 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN BURGESS Charlotte 635 1918 T61;14
FOLKARD Naomi 660
WILLIAMSON Alison 623
6 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 639 1918 T58;19
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina 641
PEROVA Ksenia 638
7 JPN-JAPAN HAYAKAWA Nami 641 1917
HAYASHI Yuki 639
KITABATAKE Sayoko 637
8 COL - COLOMBIA RENDON Ana Maria 629 1905
ROMERO Sigrid 619
SANCHEZ Natalia 657
9 GRE - GREECE ATLA Anita-Evi 630 1903
PSARRA Evangelia 651
ROMANTZI Elpida 622
10 USA -USA LORIG Khatuna 631 1902
NICHOLS Jennifer 650
SCAVOTTO Karen 621
11 FRA - FRANCE ARNOLD Virginie 635 1897
DODEMONT Sophie 638
SCHUH Berengere 624
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ESPACE CANCELLES ARCHERY

l1= <)
RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM
ARCHERYTUE
Meteksan World Cup 24 JUN 2008 F
Boe, 23 - 28 June 20‘:}2 10:00 F Ta
Ffa'éra n cm Francaass

QUALIFICATION ROUND

de Tiral
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2030 KOR-KOREA Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking

12 POL - POLAND MARCINKIEWICZ lwona 620 1888
MOSPINEK Justyna 662
MYSZOR Wioleta 606

13 GER - GERMANY HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 618 1858
HITZLER Anja 621
UNRUH Lisa 619

14 BLR-BELARUS MARUSAVA Hanna 599 1843
MILANOVICH Katsiarina 614
MULIUK Katsiarina 630

15 CAN - CANADA BEAUDET Marie-Pier 635 1835
SAVAGE Rachel 584
VRAKKING Kateri 616

16 VEN - VENEZUELA BRITO Leydis 646 1826
COLMENARES Mariangel 560
LEONI Lisbeth 620

17 BEL - BELGIUM HARVENGT Anne-Cécile 593 1820
STRUYF Sabrina 630
WOLLES Freya 597

18 ESP - SPAIN BUITRON Gema 595 1817
CABRERO Beatriz 630
DE LA OSA Marian 592

19 IRI-LR.IRAN ABTIN Najmeh 606 1799
FARIDEH Mirzaei 594
HOUMAT Heidari 599

20 ROU - ROMANIA BANCILA Simona 613 1773
SARBU Luminita 596
URITESCU Andrea 564

21 MAS - MALAYSIA ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie 556 1746
MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH 584
SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi 606

22 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC HORACKOVA Barbora 614 1745
SPALENKOVA Eva 574
SUDRICHOVA Gabriela 557
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ARCHERYTUE
Meteksan World Cup 24 JUN 2008

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008 10:00

ESPACE CANCELLES

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

"
FFTa

Ffa'éra hcm Francaass
iral

RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2030 KOR-KOREA Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
23 MDA - REPUBLIC of MOLDO. BULIGA Ecaterina 579 1737
BULIGA Olga 600
GOSPODINOVA Polina 558
24 SLO - SLOVENIA LUKSIC Vanja 593 1730
UMER Ana 593
VERBIC Darja 544
25 EST - ESTONIA KASAK Bessi 579 1726
LUIK Siret 571
PREIMANN Anneli 576
26 LAT-LATVIA BERZINA Zane 614 1722
CIPARSONE leva 535
ZOMMERE Liga 573
27 BUL - BULGARIA DIMITROVA Stefka 516 1701
HASAN Belmin 585
MITKINA Plamena 600
Legend:
T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) (m;n) then coin toss
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de Tira |

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 24 Arrows: 238 NED-NETHERLANDS San Salvador (ESA) 24 JUN 2006
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 2102 FRA - FRANCE
1A BRASSEUR Sebastien
1B DELOCHE Pierre Julien
1Cc GENET Dominique FRANCE
-BYE - 232
FRANCE
225
9/ 1931 SMR - SAN MARINO 206
9A BONELLI Giovanni Paolo
9B TOMASSONI Lino
9C ZAVOLI Giuseppe GREECE
8/ 2002 GRE - GREECE 213 219
8A GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis
8B KALADAMIS Giorgios
8C PEPPAS Dimitrios FRANCE
227
5/ 2033 SUl - SWITZERLAND
5A BURRI Kevin
5B HOFER Patrizio
5C HOTZ Ruedi SWITZERLAND
-BYE - 222
SPAIN
222
-BYE -
SPAIN
4/ 2060 ESP - SPAIN 225 GoLD
4A CANALEJAS Victor
4B DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel
4C RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro FRANCE
3/ 2070 AUS - AUSTRALIA
3A COGHLAN Patrick
3B SINGEROV Zoran
3C TIMMS Robert AUSTRALIA
-BYE - 229
AUSTRALIA
226
-BYE -
VENEZUELA
6/ 2017 VEN - VENEZUELA 217
6A GONZALEZ Eduardo
6B HERNANDEZ Gary SILVER
6C TORRES Nelson AUSTRALIA
224
7/ 2016 BEL - BELGIUM AUSTRALIA
7A AERTS Gregory
7B KYRITSOGLOU Sam
7C van denBORNE Wim BELGIUM
-BYE - 218
CANADA
225
_BYE- BRONZE
SPAIN
215
CANADA CANADA
2/ 2070 CAN - CANADA 226
2A EVANS Kevin CANADA
2B TATARYN Kevin 229
2C TRILLUS Dietmar
Legend:
No Number
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ESPACE CANCELLES ARCHERY

.‘= COMPOUND MEN'S TEAM <
ARCHERYTUE
Meteksan World Cup 24 JUN 2008 FFTa
Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008 .
10:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND Fégeration Francaise
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2103 FRA-FRANCE Porec (CRO) 16 APR 2008
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
1 FRA -FRANCE BRASSEUR Sebastien 699 2102
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 699
GENET Dominique 704
2 CAN-CANADA EVANS Kevin 678 2070 T138;59
TATARYN Kevin 699
TRILLUS Dietmar 693
3 AUS - AUSTRALIA COGHLAN Patrick 699 2070 T135;55
SINGEROQV Zoran 680
TIMMS Robert 691
4 ESP - SPAIN CANALEJAS Victor 682 2060
DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel 692
RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro 686
5 SUI - SWITZERLAND BURRI Kevin 681 2033
HOFER Patrizio 701
HOTZ Ruedi 651
6 VEN - VENEZUELA GONZALEZ Eduardo 670 2017
HERNANDEZ Gary 671
TORRES Nelson 676
7 BEL - BELGIUM AERTS Gregory 655 2016
KYRITSOGLOU Sam 678
van denBORNE Wim 683
8 GRE - GREECE GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis 667 2002
KALADAMIS Giorgios 674
PEPPAS Dimitrios 661
9 SMR - SAN MARINO BONELLI Giovanni Paolo 673 1931
TOMASSONI Lino 588
ZAVOLI Giuseppe 670
IRI - I.LR. IRAN AHMADI Majid 675 DNS
SADEGHIMEYBODY Parviz 681
ZAMANINEJAD Reza DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) (m;n) then coin toss
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ESPACE CANCELLES ARCHERY

il

COMPOUND WOMEN'S TEAM <
ARCHERYTUE
Meteksan World Cup 24 JUN 2008 FFTa
Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008 .
15:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND it e
de Tir & lArc
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2044 FRA-FRANCE Vittel (FRA) 14 MAY 2008
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
1 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. GONCHAROVA Sofia 680 2036
KAZANTSEVA Anna 687
LOGINOVA Albina 669
2 FRA - FRANCE BOUILLOT Amandine 685 2027
FABRE Valerie 669
TRAYAN Aurore 673
3 IRI-LR.IRAN GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 669 2020
HAJI Ensieh 674
SHABANI Akram 677
4 VEN - VENEZUELA FLORES Martha 649 1995
GUEDEZ Luzmary 678
SUDANO Andrea 668
5 GRE - GREECE IOANNOU Eleni 662 1938
TZANOGLOU Polymnia 644
ZEMPOU Maria 632
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ESPACE CANCELLES

il

ARCHERYFRI

Meteksan World Cup 27 JUN 2008

Boe, 23 - 28 June 2008

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S TEAM

(D

FFTa

Ffa'éra n cm Francaass
de Tira |

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 24 Arrows: 232 USA-USA Leipzig (GER) 13 JUL 2007
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back N World Elimination Semifinals Finals
ame
No Ranking Round
1/ 2036 RUS - RUSSIAN FED.
1A GONCHAROVA Sofia
1B KAZANTSEVA Anna
1C LOGINOVA Albina RUSSIAN FED.
- BYE - 214
GREECE
207
5/ 1938 GRE - GREECE 221
5A IOANNOU Eleni
5B TZANOGLOU Polymnia
5C ZEMPOU Maria GREECE
4/ 1995 VEN - VENEZUELA 213 216
4A FLORES Martha GOLD
4B GUEDEZ Luzmary
4C SUDANO Andrea FRANCE
3/ 2020 IRl - LLR. IRAN
3A GHASEMPOUR Sakineh
3B HAJI Ensieh
3C SHABANI Akram I.R. IRAN
-BYE - 220
FRANCE
216
-BYE -
FRANCE
2/ 2027 FRA - FRANCE 227 SILVER
2A BOUILLOT Amandine
2B FABRE Valerie GREECE
2C TRAYAN Aurore
RUSSIAN FED. BRONZE
228
RUSSIAN FED.
I.R. IRAN
216
Legend:
No Number
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